INDEX

A Floor J6 Air King
A.B.S. Lepages J6, J7 Exhaust Fan Parts F125
Backwater Valves B206 Lexel J8 Exhaust Fans F103
Caps B206 Mirror Ji1 Humidifier Parts F140
Cement J5 No More Nails J6 Humidifiers F140
Cement Brush Ji1 PV.C. Cement J5 Range Hood Filters F122
Clean Outs B205 Polyurethane J7 Range Hood Parts F115
DWV Fittings B190, B191, Power Grab J6 Air Scoop F84
B203 - B206 Spray J5 Air Switches F63
Expansion Joint B206 Super Glue J5 Air Vents
Floor Flanges B156, B205 Thread Lockers J5 Honeywell F52
JBend B203 Transition J5 Maid-o-Mist F53
Pipe B203 Tub & Tile J7 Spirotherm F54
Shower Drains B206 Tub Surround J7 Watts F52
Waste & Overflow B201 Universal J6 Aira
Waste Adaptors B205 Vapour Barrier J7 Bath Fan Parts a
Waste Fittings B190-B191 Wood J6 Filters F123
B203 - B206 Admiral See Manufacturer Range Hood Parts a
A-Ben-A-Qui 145 Adjustable Alarm
A.O. Smith Wrenches J33,J34 Bell D20
3.3 Diameter Motors  G22 Aerators B24 C.0. D25
Air Conditioning G39, G34, G40 Aerosols lonization D23, D24
Direct Drive Motors ~ G31, G32, G35 Dustbane 139, 143 - 146 Photoelectric D19, D24
Fan Cail G31, G34 Grease 2, 33 Relay D25
Jet Pump Motors G47 Lubricants R-H4 Smoke D19, D23, D24
Pool Filter Motors G46, G47 Paint Ji4, J15 Stations D20
Tri Mount Motors G33 Rust Preventives J2 Alkaline
Unit Heater Motors G37, G38 Agi-Tamer J26 Batteries D22
Access Panels Agitator Caps A5, A6 All Purpose Cleaners 124 - 127
Metal J10 Agitator Drive Blocks A5, A6 Allen Wrench J35
Plastic J10 Agitators A2 - A4 Alliance
Access Service Valve A281 Air Laundry Parts A71 - A93
Accordion Cleaners F142 - F144 Allied Chemical
Doors H44 Cocks B228 Genetron A288
Door Parts H44 Deodorizers 138 - 141 Refrigerant A288
Vanco Doors H44 Duster J4 Alligator Clip
Accukut Filters F75, F76 Telescopic J42
Drill Bits J32 Freshener 138 - 140 Allset See Vari-Fix
Holesaws J31 Scoop F84 Alsons
Acetylene Separators F52 - F54, F84 Showerheads B195, B196
Gas J25 U.V. Systems F143 Aluminum
Torch Kits J25 Valves F52 Door Parts H60 - H63
Acid Brush Ji1 Vents F52 - F54 Ducting F146
Acme Air Cleaners Elbows A65, F146
Accordion Door Parts H44 Honeywell F144 Heaters A274, A275
Bi-Fold Door Parts H45 - H50 White Rodgers F142, F143 Ladders J19
Bypass Door Parts H40 - H44 Air Cocks B228, F52 Pipe F146
Shelving System H51 Air Compressor Pulleys F74
Acrylic Filters F39, Repair Rolls F146
Caulk J7 Qil J4 Tubing A372, F71
Cleaner 129 Motors G45 Venting A65, A66, F146
Lenses C16, C17 Air Conditioners Amana
Tub & Shower B193 Climette F147, F148 Icemakers A289
Actuators Comfort-Aire F150 Laundry See Alliance
Damper Electric F45, F46 Compressors F152 See Maytag
Damper Pneumatic F20, F27, F28, Condensor Blades G73 Microwave Parts a
F39, F43 Condensor Motors G40 Range Parts a
Valve Electric F31, F45, F46 Filters F152 Refrigerator Parts a
Valve Pneumatic F21, F28, F43, F44 Freecom F151 American Sensors
Adams Rite Islandaire PTAC F153 - F163 CO Detectors D25
Deadbolts H67 Motors G22, G34, G39, G40 Smoke Alarms D23, D24
Deadlatches H67 Relays D35 American Standard
Adapter Whirlpool F150 Ballcocks B157
BBQ Tank A357 Air Dryer 151 Bathtubs a
Faucet B24 Air Filters Countertop Basins 19B
Motor Shaft G73 Frames F75 Faucet Parts B2, B7, B14,
Pole 15 Hammock F76 B26, B52, B54,
Adhesives Hepa F143 B55
3M Industrial J5 Pleated F76 Flush Valves B154, B155
A.B.S. Cement J5 Precut F75 Lavatories 19B
Acrylic Latex J7 Roll/Bulk F75 Tanks B161
Bull Dog J6-J8 Air Fresheners Toilet Parts B154 - B157
Concrete J8 Ban-O 138 Toilets B146, B147
Contact Cement J6 Dispensers 140 Urinals B160
Construction J6 Dustbane 138 - 140 Wall Hung Basins 19B
Cove Base J7 F-Matic 140 Amerlock Key Blank H59
C.PV.C. J5 Glade 138 Ammonia
Dap J7 Ozium 139 Household 129
Epoxies Ji1 Industrial 129
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INDEX

A-B

Amperage Aspera Mercury Cc64
Sensor F106 Compressors F152 Metal Halide Cc64
Testers J43 Attic Stanpro C58, C59 - C62,
Amplifier Fan F108 C64
Mircom E11 Controls F55 Sylvania C58, C59, C63
Ancors Augers Trigger Start C58
Acoustical Wedge H102 Hand 108 U-Shaped C58, C59
EZ H101 M at J28 Ballcock
Lead H102 Power 128 American Standard B157
Nail-In H102 Auto Dialers Brass Craft B158
Plastic H101 Mircom E2 - E5 Coast B157
Steel Drop-In H102 Auto Scrubbers Complete B157, B158
Strike Set H102 Dustbane 149 Crane B157
Wedge H102 Auto Vents Diaphragms B157, B158
Ancors H101 Honeywell F52 Floats B159
Angle Maid-o-Mist F53 Fluidmaster B157
Brackets H95 Spiralink F54 Hoov-R-Line B158
Stops B228 Watts F52 Hunter a
Anti-oxidant D3 Autodialers Hush Flo B157
Antisiphon Mircom E2 Moen B158
Ballcocks B157, B158 Avanti Parts B157 - B159
Wall Hydrants B229 Tub Surrounds B194 Supply Tubes B210
Washer Kits A29 Axial Western Potteries B158
Appliance Fans G5 Bar
Bearings A7, A8 Bottle A257, A258
Belts A9, A10 Grab H85
Bulbs C31 - C33, B&K Panic H68, H69
cal Deck Faucets 1B, 3B, 4B, 6B Push HE8, HE9
Cold Controls A269 - A273 Faucet Parts B2 BS. B14. B34 Refrigerator A331
Cords A306 Non Freeze Hydrants B229 ' Screen Door H3
Drum Rollers Al6, A17 Tub & Shower BSS. 10B Screen Window H2
Filters A2l - A23, Wall Faucets 17B, Sink 21B
A295 Valves B224. B229 Towel H85, H89 - H91
Foot Cups A39 BRK ' Barb Fittings B218, B221
Fuses A306, D6 Smoke Detectors D23, D24 Barbecue
Hoses A27 - A30 Baby Changing Station 114 Accessories A355 - A357
Knobs A35 - A37, Backflow Preventers Adapter A357
A307, A308 Flood B188. B206 Brand Chart A332
Latches A38 Valves B206 Briquettes A354
Laundry Motors A43 - A45 Watts B234 - B237 Burners A343 - A354
Legs A39 Back Support 119 Ceramic Bricks A354
Limit Switches A40 - A42 Bag Cooking Grills A333 - A335
Movers J26 Compactor Ald Distribution Plates A338
Paint J3 - 15 Garbage I8 Handles A356
Pumps A47 - AB2 Litter Catcher 12 Heat Shields A338
Rack Rollers A54 Vacuum 152 158 - 163 Hook up A356, A357, B212
Solenoids A55 Bake Elements ' Hoses A356, B212
Springs A55, A56, A312 Exact Fit A322 - A326 Igniters A355
Switches A57 - A63, Size Chart A321 Knobs A356
A294, Universal A319 - A322 Regulators A356
A296 - A305 Balances Rock Grates A336, A337
Thermostats A40 - A42, Sash H29 Rotisserie Kits A357
A299 - A302 Window H29 Warming Racks A339, A340
Water Valves A67 - AT0, Ball Windows A341
A292, A293 Glass C13 Barkeeper's Friend 130
Wire A305, D3 Poly Cc15 Barnes Pump Gb51
Aquastats Swedish Cc13 Barrier Free
Honeywell F13 - F16 Toilet Tank B159 Basins 19B
Johnson Controls F15 Valves B212. B222 - B226 Faucets 123, 13B
White Rodgers F13, F14 Ball Valves ' ' Grab Bars H85
Arbors B&K B212, B224, B227 Baseboard
Holesaw J31 Compression 8222,- 8224’1 Electric Fo7
Arkla Dahl B222, B223, B225, Ouellet Fo7
Burners A343 B226 Relays F98
Cooking Grates A333 Gas B212 B224 Stripper 146
Rock Grates A342 Mini 8222’ B223. B224 Thermostats F3, F97
Armoured Cable D3 Pex 3222: 5223: B224, Transformers F98
Armstrong B226 Basin
Ceiling Tiles H96 Sediment B227 American Standard 19B
Suspended Hardware H96 Ballast China 19B
Ashtrays Circline C60 Crane 19B, 20B
Floor H88 Compact C60 - C62 Countertop 19B, 20B
Surface Mounted H87, H88 Electromagnetic C58 - C62 Legs B185
Wall Mounted H87, H88 Electronic C62, C63 Pedestal =
Asko Fluorescent C64 Plugs B187
Dishwasher Parts A94 - A97 H.I.D. C64 Pop-Ups B186, B188
Dryer Parts a High Pressure C64 Porcelain/Steel 19B, 20B
Laundry Parts A98 Linear C58 C59. C62, C63 Stainless Steel 20B
Washer Parts = ' ' ' Stoppers B187
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Supply Tubes
Undermounts
Wallhung
Wessan

Bask et

Cutlery
Freezer
Sink
Strainers

Baso

Safety Switch

Bathroom

Add-A-Shower
Bottle Opener
Door Hinges
Fan Cover
Fan Motors
Fan Parts
Fans

Faucets

Grab Bars
Handles
Keepers
Latches
Medicine Cabinet
Mirrors

Paper Holders

Partition Hardware
Robe Hooks

Shoes

Shower Curtains
Sinks

Soap Holders
Splash Guards
Stops

Tissue Holder
Towel Bars

Towel Rings

Towel Shelves
Turns

Vanity Strips

Bathtub

Acrylic

American Standard
Cleaners

Crane

Plugs

Spouts

Surrounds

Waste & Overflow
Waste Components

Batteries

2 Way Radio
Alkaline

Computer

Deep Cycle
Electronic Equipment
Emergency
Janitorial Equipment
Lithium

Medical Equipment
Sedled Lead

Smoke Detectors
Toys

Wallpacks

Bearings

Appliance
Blower

Bracket

Dryer Bearings
Furnace

Furnace Shafts
Pump Assemblies
Roller

Sleeve

Washer

B210

)

19B

20B, 21B

A53

A295

B187, B188
B187, B188

F58

H92

H85

H83

F125, F134, F135
G9 - G18

F125 - F135
F102, F103

4B, 5B

H85

H83

H83

H83

2H, 103H

H91

H85, H86,

H89 - H91,

111 - 117

H83, H84

H86, H89 - HI1
H83

H92

19B, 20B

H86, H89 - HI1
H92

H83

H85

H85, H86, H89,
H90

H86, H89 - HIl
H85

H83

9C, 10C, C10

B193

=

136, 137
B193, @
B200, B201
B199

B194

B201
B200, B201

E15
D22
D21
D22
D21
D21
D21, D22
D24
D21
D21
D21
D21
C4

A7, A8
F74

F74

A8

F74

F74

G59, G61
F74

F74

A7

Bedpan Washers
Cambridge Brass
Crane Parts

Belanger
Faucet Parts

Faucets

Bell
Door
Fire

Bell & Gossett
Pump Bearings
Pump Breakdowns
Pump Couplers
Pump Flanges
Pump Impeller
Pump Motor
Pump Motor Mounts
Pump “O” - Ring
Pump Seal Kit
Pumps

Belted Fan Motors

Belts
g
AL
np
Appliance

Toilet Seats
Benders
Copper Tubing
Bernzomatic
Propane Torch Kits
Bi-Fold
Acme Door Parts
Cox
Door Kits
Door Parts
Bi-Metals
Dishwasher
Thermocouple
Bi-Pin
Bulb
Bits
Drill
Nutdriver
Screwdriver
Snake
Speedbor
Blades
Blower
Breakaway Knife
Fan
Fan Aluminum
Fan Condenser
Fan Metal
Fan Plastic
Hacksaw
Holesaw
Jigsaw
Plastic
Propeller
Razor
Reciprocating
Sabre Saw
Scrapers
Squeegee
Vacuum
Black Jack
Black Pipe
Fittings
Nipples
Bleach

B182
B62, B63, B183

B2, B7, B18, B27,
B52, B56 - B59
B56

E10
D20

G61
G53 - G59
G60
G61
G62
G60
G60
G61
G61
G50, G51
G41

G70
G70, G71
G71

A9, A10
G71

J19

J3

G70, G71
G70, G71
175

B152
J38
J25

H48, H49
H48, H49
H47

H45 - H50

All
F62

C41 - C43

J32, J35, J36
J35

J35, J36

J29

J31

G72

Ji8

G73 - G75
G74

G73
G74, G75
G74, G75
J32

J31

J32

G74, G75
G73

Ji8

J32

J32

Ji8

15

169, 170
Ji1

B220
B219
130

INDEX

Blocks
Agitators
Elements

Blower
Axial
Bathroom Fan
Bearings
Belts
Brackets
Combustion
Dryer
Exhaust Fan
Fireplace
Flue Exhaust
Motors

Pulleys
Shafts
Tangential
Wheels
Boiler
Controls
Feed Valves
Filters
Gauges

Low Water Cut Offs
Maintenance Products

Pumps
Regulating Valves
Relief Valves
Thermometers
Bolts
Closet
Coin Chute
Cutter
Eye
Floor
Flush
Hanger
Hex
Nut
Toggle
Toilet Tank
Books
Appliance
Service
Bosch
Appliance Parts
Bottle Bars
Bottles
Empty
Spray
WHMIS
Bow
A.B.S. Fittings
Copper Fittings
Laundry Sink
Pex Fittings
Pex Pipe
Boxes
Car Post
Cardboard
Connectors
Covers
Easy
Electrical
Iberville
Key
Lock
Shelf
Thomas & Betts
Weatherproof
Bracket
Air Conditioner
Blower
Closet Door
Corner
Drapery
Handrail
Shelf

A6
A315

G5
G13 - G15
F74
G70, G71
F74
G25 - G30
A34
G13 - G15
G23, G24
G25 - G30
G9 - G18,
G22 - G26
F74
F74
G23, G24
G72, G75

F13 - F16

F90, F93 - F95
F96

F85

F89 - F92

J12

G49 - G52

F88

F86, F87

F85, F86

B153
A167
J34
H100
B153
H63
H100
H100
H100
H100
B153

Ja7
Ja7

=
A257, A258

17
17
17

B203 - B206
B207, B208
21B

B208, B209
B209

D7
J37

D8

D8

D7

D7, D8
D7, D8
H59
H59
J37

D8

D7

F152
F74
H45 - H50
H95
H38, H39

H51

Visit our website:

www.amresupply.com or visit one of our branches across Canada!

H96

Winnipeg

(204)775-8409

Cambridge
(519)650-2673

Hamilton
(905)560-2673

Scarborough
(416)412-7278

Windsor
(519)250-0000

London
(519)451-2300

Markham
(905)415-2673



INDEX B-C

Bradford White SenseAire Fans F101 Construction C26
Hot Water Tanks F77 - F81 Solitaire Fans F101 ER C35
Bradley Wall Fans F102 Exit C5, C31 - C32
Faucet Parts B2, B7, B56 Broil Fat Albert C35, C36
Wash Station Parts B184, B185 Elements A319 - A326 Flood C34, C35,
Brass Pan A310 C37, C38
Drawer Pulls H94 BroilKing Fluorescent C40 - C48, C51,
Knobs H94 Burners A343, A344 C57
Fittings B213 - B220 Cooking Grills A333 - A335 G C35, C36
Light Fixtures 1C - 12C Rock Grates A336, A337 Globe C35, C36
L ocksets H54, H55 Warming Racks A339, A340 H.I.D. C49 - C51
Mail Box H80 BroilMaster H.PS. C51
Nipples B219 Burners A344 Halogen C37 - C40
Numbers H53 Cooking Grills A342 Heat C36
Plumbing Fittings B213 - B220 Rock Grates A342 High Pressure Sodium C51
Tubular Supplies B190, B191 Warming Racks A339 Holders C10 - C15
Braukman BroilMate Incandescent C31 - C36,
PR.V. B231 Burners A344 C52 - C56
Thermostats FA47, FA8 Cooking Grills A333 - A335 Indicator A60, A305, C31,
Valves F47, FA8 Rock Grates A336 C32
Breakdowns Warming Racks A339, A340 L.PS. C51
Appliance See Manufacturer Brooms Low Pressure Sodium  C51
Bed Pan B62 - B63 Brace 12 MR-11 C39
Faucets B54 - B61, B65, Corn 12 MR-16 C39, C40
B66, B68 - B71, Handle 12 Mercury Vapour C51
B76, B79, B81, Organizer 12 Metal Halide C49, C50
B84 - B86, Push 12 Microwave C32
B88 - B93, Rite Angle 12 Miniature C31, C32
B98 - B111, Soft 12 Neodymium C52
B122 - B124, Stiff 12 P.L. C44 - C48
B126, Sweep Ezy 12 PAR C37, C38
B129 - B131, Brush Quartz C37 - C40
B138 - B145 Acid Ji1 R C36
Foot Valve B64, B77, B125 Carpet 16 Safety Max C55 - C57
Knee Pedal B124, B126 Cement Ji1 T5 C41, C56
Prison Valve B75 Cleaner J16 T8 C40, C41, C57
Pumps G53 - G59 Condenser 16 T12 C40, C42, C43,
Service Sink B72 - B74, B78, Copper Fitting J38 C52, C57
B119 - B121, Counter 16 Terminology C26 - C30
B126 - B128 Foam J16 U Shaped C40
Tub & Shower Faucets B56, B57, Food Service 16 Bull Dog
B61 - B65, B8O, Grout 16 Adhesives J7, 38
B82 - B84, Horse Hair 16 Breakers Cc2
B86 - B9O, Nail 16 Bullet Valve A281
B93 - B99, Paint J16 Burner
B101, B102, Parts 16 Barbecue A343, A354
B112 -B117, Scrub 16 Bowls A313
B129, Toilet 16 Caps A314, A315
B131 - B137 Upholstery 16 Electric Range A316 - A318
Breakers Utility J3, J12 Grates A314
Challenger D2 Vacuum 165, 166 Ignitors A329, A355,
Commander D2 Wire J30 F60 - F62, F66
Cutler Hammer D2, D3 Bubble Leak Detector J4 Pilots A328, F59 - F61
Double Pole D2 Bubblers B244, B245 Receptacles A315
Federal Pioneer D2 Buckets Universal Barbecue A354
G.Fl. D2, D3 Garbage Burnisher
Mini A306 Mop 14 Floor 150
Range A306 Bug Strips H3 Bushings
Siemens (ITE) D2 Built In Vacs Black B220
Single Pale D2 Broan Parts 156, 157 Brass B220
Square D D2, D3 Hoses 169 Galvanized B220
Sylvania D2 Motors 172 - 174 Gas Valve Reducing F71
Vacuum B234, B237, Nutone Parts 156, 157 Motor Shaft G73
B238 Parts 156 - 175 Tub Drain B201
Westinghouse D2 Powerheads 169 Business
Briggs Tools 168, 169 Forms Ja7
Faucet Parts See Bradley Bulbs Buttons B26 - B43
Broan 20,000 Hr. Rated C53 - C54 By-Pass
Attic Fans F108 A C33 Door Kits H42
Bathfans F101, F102 Appliance C31, C32, C41 Door Parts H40 - H44
Central Vac Parts 156, 157 B C34
Compactor Bags Al4 BR C34, C35 C
Compactor Parts A99 - A101 Ballasts C58 - C64 C.L.R.
Door Bell E10 Base Charts C27, C29 See Lime Licker 129
Exhaust Fan Parts F126 - F134 Bi-Pin C39 - C43 C.O. Detectors D25
Exhaust Fans F101 - F102 C.R.I. Chart C30 C.PS.
In Wall Heater Parts  F99 Chandelier C34 Recovery Units J39
Range Hood Filters F122 Changers C33 Refrigerant Scales Ja2
Range Hood Parts F110 - F113 Circline C44 CRC See Sprayon
Range Hoods F100 Compact Fluorescent C44 - C48
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INDEX

Cabinet Filters F96 Hoses J39
Catches H95 Jennair ) Manifold J39
Door Glides H93 Metering B10, B11 CharBroil
Drawer Slides H93, H94 Nuts B14 Burners A345, A346
Fire Extinguisher J21 Pressure Balance B12, B13 Cooking Grates A333, A334
Hardware H93 - H95 Repair Kits B14 - B16 Rock Grates A336, A337
Hinges H93 Retainers B14 Warming Racks A339, A340
Key H59 Self Closing B10 Charmglow
Knobs H94 Temperature B11 - B13 Burners A354
Medicine 2H, 103H Washerless B7 - B9 Cooking Grates A342
Pulls H94, H95 Carrier Rock Grates A342
Cable Board Mount Limits  F56 Warming Racks A342
Armoured D3 Fusible Link F56 Check Valves B206, B229,
Coaxial E17 Roll Out Switches F56 B235
Extension D3 Carts Chemicals
Snake J29 Janitor 18 Boiler J12
Staples D8 Rubbermaid 18 Cleaning 120 - 147
Ties D38 Casement Chewing Gum Remover 145
Video E17 Cranks H36, H37 Chicago
Wraps D38 Handles H36, H37 Faucet Parts B2. B10, B27
Cadet Hinges H34, H35 Key Blank H57
Toilets B146 Locks H36, H37 Chimes
Cafe Rods = Operators H30 - H35 Door E10
Calcium Chloride J23 Tracks H34, H35 Chix
Call Centers Catches Stretch & Dust 119
Emergency E11, E12 Cabinet H95 Chromalox See Hotemp
Caloric See Maytag Dryer Door A38 Chrome
Cam-Stat Sliding Glass Door H18 - H19 Cleaner 143
Fan & Limit Controls F56, F57 Sliding Screen Door H6 Compression Fittings B215
Cambridge Brass Swinging Screen Door H9 Cover Tube B215
Faucet Parts B2, B29, B52, Caulking Drip Bowls A313
B68 - B79 Acrylic J7 Electrical Plate D14, D15
Faucets See Delta Commercial Guns Ji1 Element Trim Rings  A313
Flushmeters B162, B163 L atex J7 G.F.I. Cover D14
Flushvalves B162 Ceasa Forms Ja7 Switch Plates D14, D15
Prison Valve Parts B75, B183 Ceiling Waste Fittings B190, B191
Camco See G.E. Fans 14C, 15C, Circline
Canarm F101 - F103, F109 Ballasts C60
Ceiling Fans 14C, 15C, F109 Fixtures 4C - 8C, 12C - 15C, Lamps C43
Controls F109 Cc9 Circuit Breakers D2, D3
Light Fixtures 6C, 7C, 9C, 12C, Tiles H96 Circuit Tester Ja4
14C, 15C Cement Circulators
Cannister AB.S J5 Bell & Gosset G51, G52
Vacuums J52 - b4 Brush Ji1 Couplings G60
Water Filters Fo6 C.PV.C. J5 Grundfos G49
Capacitor Contact J6 Impellers G62
Run G48 Lepages J6 Motors G48, G60
Start G48 PV.C. J5 Pump Parts G50, G51,
Caprice Basin 20B Transition J5 G53 - G62
Caps Central Vacuums Pumps G49 - G52
Agitators A5, A6 Broan Parts 156, 157 Taco G49, G50
Cord D16 - D18 Hoses 167, 169 Clamp-On Meters J43
Electrical D16 - D18 Motors 172 - 174 Clamps
Toilet Bolt B153 Nutone Parts 156, 157 Gear Clamps A29, B216
Car Plug Parts 156 - 175 Oetiker B216
Covers D7 Powerheads 166, 169 Pipe Repair B216
Heads D7 Tools 168, 169 Rubber Hose A29, B216
Carbon Monoxide Detectors Ceramic Sink 21B
A.S.. D25 Barbecue Bricks A354 Vent Hose A66, B216
Carpet Heater F97 Clawfoot Tub
Brush 16 Chain Add A Shower 7B, H92
Cleaners 133 - 135, 151 Brass Bead B201 Shower Valve 7B
Edge H73 Door Guard H53 Clean Outs
Entrance 148 Plug B187, B201 A.B.S. B205
Extractors 151 Screen Door H9 Cleaners
Knife Ji8 Swinging Door H53 All Purpose 123 - 137
Mats 148 Vinyl Covered H63 Ammonia 129
Odour Eliminator 139 Chair Barkeeper's Friend 130
Science 135 Folding J19 Bathroom 136 - 138
Stain Remover 133 - 135 Challenger Bleach 130
Tape Ji7 Breakers D2 Bowl 136, 137
Vacuums 152 - 155 Chandeliers Burner J13
Cartridge Bulbs C34 Carpet 133 - 135, 151
Chart B118 Fixtures 7C, 8C Chrome 143
Compression B2 - B7 Channel Lock Cail J4
Cooktop A318 Pliers J33 Contact 2, U
Dacor Cooktop = Wrenches J33 Contact Cement J6
Faucet B2 - B13 Charging Cooktop J13
Cylinder Ja1 Copper Glow 130
Fittings Jal Dishwasher J13
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INDEX C

Drain 137 Funnel A167 Concrete
Fiberglass 129 Guard A165, A166 Adhesives J8
Floor 123, 124, 149 Meter Al64 Patch J9
Garburator J13 Cold Air Screws H98
Gel-Gloss 129 Return Covers F145 Condenser
Germicidal 131 - 133 Cold Controls Brush A280, 16
Glass 144 Cutler Hammer A270, A271 Fan Blade G73, G75
Hand 141, 142 Digital F8 Motors A282, A359, G5,
Oven 145 Direct Replacement A269 - A271 G6
Powerhouse 136 Electronic F8 Units A360
Range Tops J13 Honeywell F10 Connectors
Restroom 136, 137 Johnson Controls F6 Butt D38
Solid Element J13 Temporary A273 Disposal A29, B202
Spray Nine 133 Terminology A272 Fernco B202
Stainless Steel 143, J13 Universal A272, A273 Flexible B210
T.K.O. 128 Varifix A272, A273 Garburator A29, B202
Tile 136, 137 White Rodgers F12, F13 Hose A28, A29, B221
Toilet 136, 137 Cold Shot J30 Hot Water Tank B210, F77
Tub'n'Tile 129, 136, 137 Coleman M.J. B202
Vinegar 129 Burners A346 Screw-on D38
Windex 144 Cooking Grills A342 Solderless D36 - D38
Window 144 Rock Grates A342 Wire D36 - D38
Clicker Warming Racks A342 Y Hose A27
Sink Drain B186 Combustible Gas Conrad
Tub Drain B200 Leak Detectors Ja4 Bake & Broil Elements See Hotemp
Clips Combustion Element Kits A318
Appliance A12, A13 Blowers G28 - G30 Surface Elements See Hotemp
Mirror H91 Motors G25 - G27 Construction Adhesives J6 - J8
Closers Comet Contact
Door H74, H75 See Barkeepers Friend 130 Cement J6
Grade 1 H74 Commander Cement Cleaner J6
Grade 2 H74 Breakers D2 Cleaner J2
Grade 3 H73 Commercial Appliance Contactors D34
Screen Door H9 Gas Controls A372 - A374 Continuity Tester JA3, J4
Swinging Door H74, H75 Electric Thermostats A370, A371 Controls
Closet Immersion Elements  A375 Boiler F13 - F16
Accordian Door Parts H44 Commercial Door Braukman FAT7 - FA8
Accordian Doors H44 Closers H74, H75 Burner A396 - A298, A329
Augers J28, J29 Deadlatches H67 Cold A269 - A273, F6,
Bi-fold Door Kits H47 Handles H66, HE68 F8, F10, F12
Bi-fold Door Parts H45 - H50 Hardware H60 - H71 Commerical Cooking A370 - A374
Bolts B153 Locks H66, H70, H71 Danfoss F49
By-pass Door Kits H42 Panic Hardware H68, HE69 Diswasher See Brand
By-pass Door Parts H40 - H44 Pulls H68 Dryer See Brand
Door Handles H50 Strikes H67 Electric Heat F3, F5, F6 - F13,
Door Kits H42, H44, H47 Commercial Drains B189 F97, F100
Door Rollers H40 - H44 Communication Fan F55 - F57
Flange B156, B205 2-Way Radio El4 Fan & Limit F56 - F57
Oraganizers H51 Accessories E15 Honeywell F2 - F4, F10, F11,
Rods H51 Cordless E12 F13 - F16,
Shelving H51 Hospitality E12 F22 - F32
Spuds B161 Wireless E13 Hot Water Tank F81, F83
Supply Tubes B210 Compact Fluorescent Infinite A296 - A298
Vanco Doors H44 Ballasts C61 - C63 Johnson Controls F6 - F9, F15,
Water See Toilets Fixtures 1C - 11C F40 - F44
Cloth Lamps C44 - C48 Landis Staefa See Semens
Bar Wipes 119 Compactor Limit A40 - A42,
Rags 119 Air Freshener Al4 F56, F57
Clothes Line H85 Bags Al4 Oven A299 - A302
Coast Ballcocks B157 Broan Parts A99 - A101 Photoelectric D28
Coat Kitchenaid Parts a Pneumatic F17 - F44
Hook H51 Whirlpool Parts a Powers See Semens
Rod H51 Compression Robertshaw A296 - A302,
Coaxial Cartridges B2 - B7 A369 - A374
Cable E17 Fittings B214, B215, B217 Siebe F17 - F20
Couplers E17 Sleeve Puller J37 Siemens F35 - F39
"F" Plugs E17 Stems B2 - B4 Spring Wound D28
Coffee Valves B222 - B224 Timers D28, D29
Makers A330 Compressor Washer See Brand
Stain Remover 133 - 135 Air Conditioners F152 White Rodgers F2 - F4,
Coil Aspera F152 F12 - F14, F57
Cleaner J4 Danfoss See Embraco Cooking Grills
Dryer Element A18 - A20 Embraco A285, A286, A360, Barbecue A333 - A335
Water Valve A55 F152 Cooktop
Coin Hard Starts A287 Cleaners J13
Box Al64 Matsushita See Embraco Dacor Cartridges a
Chute A163, A168, Oil Ja Coolers
A169 Relay & Overloads A287 Water B241 - B244
Counter A169 Rotary F152 Cooling
Tecumseh See Embraco Thermostats F6 - F13
Toll Free: 1-800-387-3131 + Toll Free Fax: 1-800-875-5893 Copyright© 2004 Amre Supply  All rights reserved.
Distribution Center Edmonton Calgary Vancouver Surrey Richmond Saskatoon

(780)461-2929 (780)426-2673 (403)243-6662 (604)689-3377 (604)572-9044 (604)273-7377 (306)955-2673



C-D

Copper

Brush Fitting

Driers

Fittings

Pipe

Pipe Cutters

Sandcloth

Strapping

Tube Benders

Tubing

Wrot Fittings
Copper Glow
Cora Toilet
Corbin

Clamp Pliers

Key Blank
Cord

Adaptor

Appliance

Cable

Caps

Coaxial

Drapery

Dryer

Extension

Nylon

Outdoor

Phone

Power Bar

Plug Ends

Range

Switch

Telephone
Core Tool

Braukman Valve

Refrigerant Valve
Corn

Broom

Wisk
Corner

Braces

Screen Door

Screen Window
Coronette Basin
Coupler

A.B.S.

Cast Iron

Coaxial Cable

Fernco

Flexible

Flexible Supply

Hose

M.J.

Phone Cord

Pump

Quick

Refrigerant

Video Coaxia
Coupling

A.B.S.

Brass Tubing

Copper

Flexible

Hose

M.J.

Poly Tubing
Cove Base

Adhesive

Stripper

Vinyl
Covers

Cold Air Return

Electrical

Exhaust Fan

Tub Overflows
Cranada

Basin

Toilet

Tubs

J38

A280
B207, B208
B208

J38

J24

B208

J38

A261, A281, B211
A281

130

B149

J34
H57

D18
A306, D18
E17

D16 - D18
E17

H38

D18

D3, D18
H38

D18

E17

D18

D16 - D18
A306, D18
C12

E17

F48
J41

112
16

H95
H3, H4
H2
20B

B202, B204
B202
E17
B202
B202
B210
A28, A29
B202
E17

G60

J41

J41

c27

B191, B202, B204
B191

B207

B202

A27, B221

B202

B217, B218

J7
146
H73

F145

D7

F125, F134,
F135

B200

20B
B149
B193

Crane
Ballcock B157
Basins 198B, 20B
Bedpan Washer Parts B62, B63, B183
Faucet Parts B2, B22, B27, B28,
B52, B60, B61
Faucets 11B
Foot Valve Parts B64
Fountain Parts B244
Flushvalve B163
Flushvalve Parts B168, B169,
B180, B181
Sinks 198, 20B
Toilet Parts B154 - B157
Toilets B148 - B150
Tubs B193, @
Urinals B160, B161
Water Closets B148 - B150
Cranks
Window H30 - H33, H37
Crimping Tool
Coaxial Cable E17
Oetiker Clamp B216
Pex B209, J34
Poly “B” B209, J34
Wire D38, J34
Crisper
Cover A264 - A267
Drawers A264, A265
Support A264 - A267
Crumb
Basket B187, B188
Cup B187, B188
Cupboard
Door Hinges H93
Handles H94. H95
Curtain
Brackets H38, H39
Hooks H38
| Beam H38, H39
Nylon Cord H38
Shower Hardware H92
Shower Rod H92
Traverse Rod H38
Window Hardware H38, H39
Cuthbert
Faucet Parts B3, B18, B28,
B52, B65, B66
Cutler Hammer
Breakers D2, D3
Cutter
Bolt J34
Copper J38
Mini J38
PV.C J32
Pipe J38
Seat J37
Snake J29
Tinsnips J34
Tube J37
Cylinders
Acetylene J25
Appliance Lock Al167
Charging J39
Lock H66
Mail Lock H82
Mapp Gas J25
Propane J25
Schlage H66
Recovery J39
Ring H66
Sliding Glass Door H19
Wei ser H66

D & M Dishwasher PartsSee Frigidaire
D.S.I.

Modules F64, F65
D.W.V.
Fittings B190, B191,

INDEX

Pipe
Dacor
Accessories
Components
Dishwasher Parts
Filters
Range Parts
Dahl
Balancing Valves
Mini Ball Valves
Partition Stops
Radiator Valves
Sediment Valves
Damper
Actuator Electric
Actuator Pneumatic

Motors

Danbel
Danby
Bar Fridge
Refrigerator Parts
Danfoss
Compressors
Faucet Parts
Hot Water Heating
Radiator Valves
Shower Parts
Tempress 1
Tempress 2
Dap
Adhesives
Silicones
Dataloggers
Temperature
Dayton
Medicine Cabinets
Deadbolt
Adams Rite
Commercial
Taymor
Wei ser
Deadlatch
Adams Rite
Commercial Door
Handle
Paddle
Deck Faucets
Decora
Plates
Receptacles
Switches
Defenders
Door
Definite Purpose
Contactors
Defrost
Element
Heaters
Switches
Thermostat
Timers
Degreasers
Butyl Based
Citrus Based
Multipurpose
Non-Butyl Based
Solvent Based
Solvent Free
Dehumidifier
Control
Whirlpool
Dehydrant
Delhi
Blower Bearings

B203 - B206
B203

=z
a2
=z
F123
=z

B226
B222, 223
B227
B225
B227

F45, F46

F20, F27, F28,
F39, F43

F45, F46, G63,
G64

See Galaxy

A331
=z

See Embraco
B11, B67
F50

F50

B67

NLA

B67

J7
J7

Ja2
2H, H103

H67
H71
H55
H54

H67
H67
H66
H66
1B - 7B

D14
D9
D11 - D13

H53
D34

A274 - A277
A274 - A277
A279

A279

A278, D29

127,
127, 128
127, 128
127, 128
127
127, 128

F14
F141
3

F74
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INDEX

Delta

Commercial Faucets 11B - 11B, 13B,
17B
Commercial FlushvalvesB162, B163
Deck Faucets 1B, 3B - 6B,
11B - 13B
Faucet Parts B2, B7, B8, B10,
B11, B14, B17,
B18, B21,
B28 - B32, B45,
B52, B68 - B82
Tub & Shower 7B, 8B, 12B
Tub Spouts B199
Wall Faucets 17B
Deodor ant
Air Fresheners 138 - 141
Urinal Blocks 141
Descalers
Boilers Ji12
Urinal 136, 137
Detectors
All Purpose Liquid J4
C.O. D25
Combustible Gas Ja4a
Heat D19, D20
lonization D23, D24
Motion D26, D27
Photoelectric D27, D28
Refrigerant Leak Ja4
Relay D25
Smoke D19, D23 - D25
Detergent Cups All
Detergents
Dish 146
General Cleaning 123 - 133
Laundry 146
Dexter Key Blanks H57
Diaphragms
Ballcocks B157 - B159
Flushvalves See Brand
Pneumatic Valve See Brand
Dielectric
Gaskets B215
Unions B215
Diffusers
Flourescent Lenses C16, C17,
C19 - C25
Digital
Multimeter JA3, J44
Thermometer F86, J44, JA5
Thermostats F4, F5, F8, F9
Timers D28, D29
Dimmer
Knob D11, D12
Switch D11, D12
Dip Tubes F80
Dish
Soap H91
Dishwasher
Admiral See Manufacturer
Asko A94 - A97
Bi-metals All
Camco See General Electric
Cutlery Baskets A53
D&M See Frigidaire
Dacor 7y
Detergent 146
Door Gaskets A24, A25
Door Hinges A26
Door Latches A38
Door Springs A55, A56
Drain Hoses A27, A28
Float Switches A60 - A63
Frigidaire A102 - A120
General Electric A136 - Al146
Hookup Kits A27, B210
Hose Fittings A27 - A29
Inglis See Whirlpool
KitchenAid A212 - A220

Knobs A35 - A37
Legs A39
Maytag A170 - A175
Motors A49 - A2
Pump Parts A49 - A52
Rack Repair AS53, A54, J13
Rack Rollers A54
Racks A53
Soap Dispensers All
Speed Queen See Frigidaire
Supply Lines A27, B210
Switches AB9 - A63
Thermador 7y
Water Valves AB8 - A70
Whirlpool A201 - A211
White Westinghouse  A116 - A120
Disinfectants 131 - 133
Dispenser
Dishwasher Detergent A11
Fabric Softeners A15
Hand Soap 142
Hot Water B246, B252, B253
Napkin 113
Odour Control 140
Paper 111 - 117
Proportioning Systems 147
Tissue 115
Towel 111 - 117
Disposable
Gloves J20
Masks 14
Disposer See Garburators
Diverters
Cartridges B17 - B20
Kitchen Faucet B17, B18
Shower B19, B20
Spray B17, B18
Dollies
Garbage Cans 19
Hand J26
Dominion Key Blank H57
Door
Accordian H44
Bathroom Partition H83, H84
Bell E10
Bi-fold Hardware H45 - H50
Bypass Hardware H40 - H44
Cabinet Glides H93
Chains H53
Chimes E10
Closers H74, H75
Closet Parts H40 - H50
Commercial Parts H60 - H63
Deadlatch Handles H66
Deadlatch Paddles H66
Defenders H53
Electric Holders H72
Electric Strikes H65
Flushbolts H63
Guards H53
Handles H66, H68
Heaters A361
Hinges H63, H72
Holders H72, H73
Kickplates H68
Latches H56
Locker Hardware H87
Locks H54 - H56, H66,
H70, H71
Locksets H54 - H56,
H70, H71
Mailbox H81
Mall Door Hardware H64
Numbers H53
Paddles H66
Panic Exit H69
Patio Stripping H52
Pivots H60 - H63

Pulls

Push Bars

Push Plates

Range Hinges
Range Springs
Receptacles
Refrigerator Gaskets

Rollers

Screen Hardware
Screening
Sliding Glass Cylinders

Sliding Glass Handles
Sliding Glass Knobs
Sliding Glass Levers
Sliding Glass Locks
Sliding Glass Pulls
Sliding Glass Rollers
Sliding Glass Strikes
Sliding Screen Frames
Sliding Screen Handles
Sliding Screen Latches
Sliding Screen Rollers
Sliding Screen Track
Springs

Stops
Strikes
Sweeps
Swinging Door Hinges
Thresholds
Vanco
Viewers
Weatherstripping
Wedge
Wraps
Door Bell
Broan
Kits
Pushbuttons
Door sweeps
Dope
Pipe
Dorma
Door Parts
Double Sink
Dow Corning
Silicone
Silicone Remover
Dowel
Closet Rod
Drackett
Carpet Science
Drano
Glade
Mr. Muscle
Pledge
Windex
Drain
Basin
Boiler
Cleaners
Commercial
Dishwasher Hose
Dishwasher Valve
Flood Guards
Floor Covers
Hot Water Tank
J Bends
Openers
P Traps
Shower
Sink
Solenoids
Stoppers
Tank Tubes
Washing Mach. Hose
Waste & Overflows

H15, H16, H68
H68, H69
H68

A311, A312
A312

H60 - H63
A248 - A251,
A362 - A369
H6 - H9,
H11 -H14
H3 - H9

H10

H19

Sliding Glass Extensions H19

H15, H16
H20

H20
H17, H19
H15, H16
H1l - H14
H18

H3

H5, H6
H5, H6
H6 - H9
H4

A55, A56, A312,
H9, H63
H72, H73
H67

H52
H63, H72
H52

H44

H53

H52

H73

H53

E10
E10
E10
H52

4

H61
18B

J8
J7

H51

135
137
138
145
143
J20

B186

B227

137

B189

A27, A28
A69

B188, B206
B206

F81

B191, B202
137

B190, B203
B206

B186 - B189
A55

B187, B188
F81

A28 - A30
B201
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D-E

INDEX

Drano 137 Motors A3 - A45 Dusters
Drapery Norge A199 - A200 Aerosols J4
Brackets H38, H39 Receptacle D10 Flexible 17
Commercial Hardware H39 Rollers Al6, A17 DVD E16
Cord H38 Sensors A33, A40 - A42
End Stops H38 Speedqueen See Alliance E
Floor Pulley H38 Switches A59 - A63 E.C.C.
Glides H38 Vent Kits A65, A66 Edwards a
Hooks H38 Venting A65, A66 Mircom E11, E12
| Beam H38, H39 Whirlpool A238 - A247 Patient Stations E11, E12
Residential Hardware  H38 World Hand D30 - D33 EMC See Erie
Rollers H38 Drywall E Z Anchors H101
Slides H39 Repair/Patch J9 Eagle Electric See Leviton
Tracks H39 Sandpaper Ji7 Eagle Key Blank H57
Traverse Rod H38 Screws H98 Ear Plugs J20
Well Brackets H38 Tape J9 Easy Box D7
Drawer Ducane Eaton
Glides H93 Burners A346 Infinite Switch A298
Guides H93 Cooking Grills A335 Oven Controls A299
Knobs H94, H95 Rock Grates A337 Safeties A327
Pulls H94, H95 Warming Racks A340 Spark Modules A327
Refrigerator A264, A265 Duct Water Valve A67 - AT0,
Slides H93, H94 Booster Fans F104 - F106, F109 A292, A293
Dri Cold J3 Cover A65, A66, F145, Eggcrate Louvers C16
Drier F146 El Patio
Commercial A360 Damper F146 Burners A354
Copper Spun A280 Elbows F146 Cooking Grills A342
Residential A280 Flexible F146 Rock Grates A342
Stamford A280 Hoods F146 Warming Racks A342
Steel Case A360 Hose A65, F146 Elbow
Drill Insulation F146 AB.S B191, B203
Bits J31, J32, J35, J36 Tape Ji7 Aluminum AG5, F146
Snake J28 Transitions F145 Brass B213, B215,
Drip Bowls Dundas Jafine B217, B218,
Chrome A313 Venting Supplies A65, A66, F145, B220
Porcelain A313 F146 Compression Fitting B215, B217
Drive Blocks A5, A6 Duplex Copper B207
Drop Sheets Ji7 Decora D9, Dryer Ducting AB5, A66, F146
Dryer Plates D14, D15 Flexible B202
Admiral See Manufacturer Receptacles D9 Flush B161
Air 151 Dupont See Allied Chemicals Pex B208
Alliance A71 - A73 Duracell Rough Brass B190
A85 - A93 Batteries D22 Waste B190, B191,
Amana See Alliance Flashlights J38 B203
Asko A98, @ Dust Electric
Belts A9, A10 Cloths 119 Baseboards F98
Camco See General Electric Dusters 17 Door Strike H65
Coils A18 - A20 Mask J20 Hot Water Tanks F79, F80
Cords D18 Mop 12 Portable Heaters Fo7
Crosley See Norge Mop Treatment 12 Range Controls A295 - A302
Door Catches A38 Pan 12 Range Timers A303
Door Gasket A24 Dustbane Electrical
Door Switches A59 - AB3 Air Fresheners 138 - 140 Boxes D7, D8
Drum Bearings A8, Al6, A17 Automatic Scrubbers 149 Breakers D2, D3
Drum Rollers A16, A17 Carpet Care 133 - 135, 152 - 154 Cord Caps D16 - D18
Duct Booster F106 Carpet Cleaners 151 Dimmers D12
Ducting A65, A66 Cleaners 123 - 137, 144 - 146 Fuses D4 - D6
Econowash See Alliance Degreasers 127, 128 Receptacles D9 - D11
Elements Al18 - A20 Detergents 123 - 133 Switches D12, D13
Eurotech = Dish Detergents 146 Tape J17
Filters A21, A22 Floor Burnisher 150 Wall Plates D14 - D15
Franklin See Frigidiare Floor Care 120 - 123 Wire D3
Frigidaire A121 - A127 Floor Finishes 120 - 123 Electrohome
Frost D30 Floor Machines 149, 150 Motors See Rotom
General Electric A147 - A152 Floor Maintainers 123 Range Hood Filters F123
Glides A16, A17 Floor Pads 150 Range Hood Parts F116
Hair D31 Floor Polishers 150 Electromagnetic
Hand D30, D31 Furniture Polish 143 Ballasts C58 - C62
Handles A26 Germicidal Detergents 131 - 133 Electronic
Idler Pulleys A31, A32 Glass Cleaner 144 Air Filter F142, F144
Igniters A33 Hand Cleaners 141, 142 Ballasts C62, C63
Impellers A34 Mop Treatment 12 Compact Fluorescents C46, C47
Inglis See Whirlpool Odour Control 138 - 140 Faucets 12B, 13B
Insulators A19, A20 Oven Cleaner 145 Thermostats F4, F5, F8, F9
Knobs A35 - A37 Proportioning Systems 147 Timers D29
Legs A39 Sedlers 121 Elements
Limit Switch A40 - A42 Strippers 120 Bake & Broil A319 - A326
Lint Screens A21 - A22 Sweeping Compound 135 Blocks A315
Maytag A186 - A193, Vacuums 152 - 154 Booster F83, A376
A199, A200 Washroom Care 136 - 142 Chromal ox See Hotemp
Visit our website: www.amresupply.com or visit one of our branches across Canada!
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E-F

Cleaner J13 Evapor ator F106
Conrad A318 Doors A254 Industrial Ceiling F109
Corning a Motors A282 - A284, Motors F132 - F134,
Defrost A274 - A277 G7 - G8, G19, G20 G5 - G22,
Dryer A18 - A20 Repair Kits A280, J11 G31 - G45
Foil A277 Exhaust Nutone F103
Glass Tube A276, A277 Duct Hoods F146 Parts F107 - F139
Halogen a Exhaust Fans Range Hoods F100
Hot Water F83 Broan Parts F126 - F134 Relay D35
Hotemp A316 - A322 Reversomatic Parts F135 - F139 Reversomatic Parts F135 - F139
Immersion F83, A376 Nutone Parts F126 - F134 Soler & Palau F106
Insulators A19, A20 Exit Speed Control F108, F109, G21
Kits A318 Fixtures C2, C3 Tassel Kit C65
Mono Tube A317 Glass C13 Thru-Wall F102, F105,
Plug-in A316 - A318 Lamps C5 F107
Receptacles A315 Expansion Joint A.B.S. B206 Xpelair F107, F108
Solid Surface a Expansion Tanks F84 Fantastik 130
Stillman See Hotemp Extension Fantech
Surface A316 - A318 Cord Caps D16 - D18 Air Screen F109
urn A375 Cords C65, D3 Exterior Wall Exhaust F105
Wire-in A318 Ladders J19 In Line Fans F104, F106
Eljer Poles 15 Roof Ventilators F105
Faucets See Valley Tubes B191 Fastener's
Flapper B156 Extinguisher Anchors H101
Elkay Fire J21 Concrete Screws H97
Fountain Parts B245 Extractor Drywall Screws H98
Water Coolers B241, B242 Carpet 151 Eye Bolts H100
Emco Nipple J37 Hex Bolts H100
Faucet Parts B3, B8, B10, Eye Hex Nuts/Washers H100
B14, B17, B18, Wash J20 Kits H99, H101
B21, B33, Wash Stations J20 Lag Bolts H98
B45, B46, B52, Safety Wear J20 Lead Anchors H102
B83 - B85 Machine Screws H98
Emergency Nail-In H102
Batteries D21 F-Matic Self Drilling Screws H97
Call Centers C11, C12 Cartridges 140 Self Metal Screws H97
Components E12 Deodorants 140 Sheet Metal Screws H97
Fixtures C3-C4 Dispensers 140 Steel Drop-In H102
Lamps C5 Odour Control 140 Strike Set H102
Lighting C5 F.P.E. Toggle Bolts H100
Remote Heads C5 Breakers D2 Wood Screws H97
Wall Packs C3, C4 Falcon Faucets
Emer son BBQ Burners A354 B & K 1B, 3B, 4B, 6B,
Belted Fan Motors G41 BBQ Rock Grates A342 8B, 10B, 17B
Direct Drive G36 Cooking Grills A342 Belanger B56 - B59
Rescue Motor G36 Key Blank H57 Cartridges B2 - B13
Energy Saving L ocksets See Weiser Crane 11B, B60, B61
Ballasts C62, C63 Warming Racks A342 Deck 1B - 6B,
Controls D26 - D29 Fan & Limit Controls 11B - 13B
Fixtures 1C - 11C, C9, Board Mount F56 Delta 1B - 8B,
Cc10 Cam-Stat F56, F57 10B - 13B
Lamps C41 - C48 Disc F56 Diverters B17 - B20
Enspeco See C.PS. Honeywell F57 Electronic 12B, 13B
Entertainment White Rodgers F57 Escutcheons B45, B46
DVD's E16 Fan Blades Gaskets B50 - B51
T.V.'s E16 Aluminum G74, G75 Handles B26 - B43
VCR's E16 Blower G72, G75 Index Buttons B26 - B43, B44
Entrance Condensor G73, G75 Knobs B26 - B43
Access Systems E2 - E5 Evaporator G75 Mixing Valves B233
Autodialer E2 Exhaust Fans F133, G74, G75 Moen 1B - 11B, 13B
Intercom E6 - E11 Hub G73 Nepitek =
Mats 148 Plastic G74 Nuts B192
Panels E6 - E11 Propellor G73 "O"-Rings B48, B49
Enzyme Vacuum 169, 170 Packing B50
Drain Openers 137 Fans Pantry B23
Epoxy Attic F108 Parts B2 - B145
5 Minute Ji1 Axial G5 Powers Crane 8B, 11B
Evaporator Repair Ji1 Bathroom F101 - F106 Reseating Kit B53
Putty Ji1 Broan F100 - F103 Screws B44
Repair Kit J11 Ceiling 14C, 15C, Seats B52, B53
Erie F101 - F103, Sloan 13B
Zone Valves F51 F107, F109 Spouts B21 - B23
Escutcheons Coil Motors G31, G34 Stems B2 - B20
Faucet B45, B46 Controls F108, F109, G21 Supply Tubes B210
Eureka Covers F125, F134, Symmons 2B, 11B
Cannister Vacuum 154 F135 T & S Brass 14B - 17B
Parts 159 - 175 Downrods C65 Tub 7B - 10B
Sanitaire 155 Exhaust F101 - F109 Waltec 3B, 5B, 6B, 10B
Upright Vacuum 155 Fantech F104 - F106 Washers B46, B47
Eurotech In Line F104, F105, Zurn =
Laundry Parts a
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Federal Pioneer Stations D20 Flange
Breakers D2 Units D19, D20 AB.S B156, B205
Fernco Firex Brass B156
Drain Connector B202 Smoke Alarms D23, D24 Chrome B215
Flexible Connectors B202 First Aid Kits J20 Closet B156, B205
JBend B202 First Alert Dishwasher Door A24
Spanner Flange B156 Smoke Alarms See B.RK. Floor B156, B205
Fernox Fish Tape E16 Floor Offset B205
Descalers J12 Fisher Pump G61
Inhibitor J12 Faucet Parts B3, B15, B34 Quick B156
Leak Sealers J12 Fitters Shower Rod H92
Restorer J12 Indoor Fixture C13, C14 Spanner B156
Ferpac Outdoor Fixture C14, C15 Split B215
Range Hood Filters F123 Fittings Spud Washer B161
Ferraz Shawmut A.B.S B203 - B206 Tube B215
Fuses D4 - D6 Barbed B218 Wall B215
Ferrule Brass B213 - B215, Flappers
Brass B214 B218 - B220 Toilet B155, B156
Delrin B214 Charging J41 Flare Fittings B212, B213
Nylon B214 Compression B214, B215, B217 Flaring Tool J38
Plastic B214 Copper B207, B208 Flashlights J38
Fiat Flare B213 Flexible
Acrylic Bathub B193 Gas B211 - B213 Couplings B202
Basins See Crane Hose A27 - A29, B218, Gas Lines B211, B212
Faucet Parts B3, B14, B34, B86 B221 JBend B202
Toilets See Crane Nylon B217 Supply Tubes B210
Tubs See Crane Pex B208, B209 Float
Fibatape Plastic A29, B217, B218 Dishwasher See Brand
Drywall J9 Pneumatic F31 Humidifier F140, F141
Wall Patch J9 Refrigeration A281, B213, J41 Toilet Ball B159
Fiberglass Solder A281, B207, B208 Flood Guards B188, B206
Cleaner 129 Wrot A281 Flood Lamps C34, C35,
Fiesta Fixtures C37, C38
Burners A346, A347 Accent 12C, 13C Flood Lights
Cooking Grills A333 - A335 Canarm 1C, 4C, 6C, 7C, 9C, H.I.D. C6-C8
Rock Grates A336 12C, 14C, 15C Floor
Warming Racks A339, A340 Ceiling 4C - 8C, C9 Adhesives J6
Windows A341 Chandelier 8C Burnisher 150
Fill Hoses A27 Energy Saving 1C - 11C, C9, C10 Care 120 - 123
Fillers Exit C2, C3 Detergents 123, 124
Gap Seal J7 Fitters C13, C14 Dry 135
Instafil J9 Flip Bars C17 Finish 121, 123
Lepages J9 Fluorescent 1C - 11C, C9, C10 Flange B156
Polyfilla J9 Flushmount 4C, 5C Joiner Trim H73
Wood J9 Galaxy 1C - 13C Machines 149, 150
Filters Glass C13, C14 Mats 148
Air Compressors F26, F39, Globes C13 - C15 Neutralizer 120
Air Conditioners F152 Grid Troffers C9 Pads 150
Boiler Fo6 H.I.D. C6 - C8 Polishers 150
Cuno B239 Lenses C16 - C25 Registers F145
Disposable Paper F76 Lithonia See Thomas Runners H73
Dryer A21, A22 Lumacell See Ready Lite Scrubbers 149
Electronic F142 - F144 Outdoor 11C, C6 - C8, C14, Sedlers 121
Face Mask J20 C15 Signs 14
Faucet 3B, B239 PL. 1C - 11C Strippers 120
Frames F75 Peerless See Thomas Trims H73
Furnace F75, F76 Pendant 7C, 8C Flow Restrictor B24
Hammock F76 Plumbing 18B - 21B, Flow Switches
Hose A27 B146 - B141 Johnson Controls F89
Humidifier F140 - F141 Rab Design Cl4 McDonnell & Miller  F90, F91
Media F75 Ready Lite C2-C5 Watts F89, F90
Moen Faucets 3B, B239 Rudd C65 Flue
Pleated F76 Russell 2C, 3C, 10C, 13C Blowers G28 - G30
Range Hood F122 - F124 Semi Flush 6C Motors G25 - G27
Refrigerator Water A295 Stanpro C7, C8 Fluidmaster
String Wound B240 Strips C9, C10 Ballcocks B157
Washer Laundry A23 Thomas C6, C7, C9, C10 Faucet Handles B43
Water B239, B240, F96 Vanity 9C, 10C Flappers B155
Wet F75 wall 1C-3C,C6-C8 Toilet Handles B154
Finish Weatherproof 11C, C6 - C8, Valve Seals B156
Floor 120 - 123 C14, C15 Flushbolts H63
Fire Wire C10 Flush Valves B154
Extinguisher Cabinets J21 Wire Guards Cl4 Fluor escent
Extinguishers J21 Wrap Around C9, C10 Ballasts C64, C63
Fire Alarms Zee Lite C10 Bi-Pin C41 - C43, C57
Batteries D21 Flame Sensors Bulbs C40 - C48, C51
Bells D20 Dryer A33 C.R.I. C30
Horns a Furnace F66 Circline C43
Signals a Mercury F61
Strobes ) Compact C44 - C48
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Fixtures 1C - 11C, C9, Oasis a Receptacles D9
C10 Water B241 - B244 Tester Ja4
High Output Lamps C42 Frames G.S.W.
Lampholders C10 Air Filters F75 Dryer Parts =
Lenses C14, C16 - C25 Sliding Door Screen H3 - H9 Twin Tub =
Neodymium C52 Window Screen H2 G.T. Ballasts See Stanpro
Recessed Fixtures Cc9 Franklin Gaffers & Stattler See D&M
Safety Max C56, C57 Dryer See Frigidaire Gaggenau =
Self Ballasted C48 Washer See Frigidaire Galaxy
Slim Line C42 Freecom Fitters C13, C14
Starters C62 PTAC Units F151 Fixtures 1C - 13C
Strip Kits C17 Freezer Galt See Galtmaster
Strips C18 Baskets A295 Galtmaster
T5 C41, C56 Hinges A295 Faucet Parts B4, B15, B19,
T8 C41, C43, C57 Whirlpool A331 B52, B86, B87
T12 C42, C43, C52, Wood Parts = Galvanized
C57 Freezestat Control F6 Fittings B220
Thomas Fixtures C9, C10 Freon See Allied Chemical Nipples B219
Tube Guards C17 Frigidaire Strap B208
U-Bent Tubes C40 Dishwasher Parts A102 - A120 Garbage
Flush Dryer Parts A121 - A127 Bags 18
Bolts H63 Refrigerator Filters A295 Cans 19 - 113
Flapper B155, B156 Washer Parts A128 - A135 Receptacles 110 - 113
Handle B154 Frost Garburator
Levers B154 Ashtrays H87, H88 Connector B202,
Meter Parts B168, B173, Hand Dryers D30 Insinkerator B247
B174 Napkin Dispensors 113 Parts B248 - B251,
Meters B162, B174 Paper Dispensors 111 - 116 B254 - B257
Valve Parts B168 - B172, Waste Receptacles 110 - 113 Waste King B255
B175 - B181 Frost Free Whirlaway See waste King
Valves B154, B155, Cold Controls A269 - A273 Garden
B162 - B167 Heater A274 - A277 Hoe J22
Flushmeter Timers A278 Hose J22
Cambridge Brass B162, B174 Wall Hydrant B229 Hose Attachments J22
Flushvalves Frugal Flush B156 Rakes J22
Cambridge Brass B162, B163 Frypan Probe A306 Shovels J22
Crane B163 Furnace Sprinklers J22
Nepitek = Combustion Blowers ~ G25 - G30 Gas
Powers See Crane Bearings F74 Ball Valves B212, B224
Sloan B164- B166 Belted Fan Motors G41 Barbecue Parts A334 - A357
Toilets B154, B155, Blower Shafts F74 Boiler Valves F67 - F73
B162 - B167 Blower Wheels G72 Burner Valves A329, F67 - F73
Zurn B167 Direct Drive Motors  G32 - G39 Copper Tubing B211
Flux Fan & Limit Controls F56, F57 Dryer Igniters A33
Paste J24 Filters F75 - F76 Fittings B211, B213, B219,
Silver Solder J24 Gas Valves F67 - F73 B220
Soldering J24 Igniters F66 Flexible Connectors B211, B212
Tinning J24 Ignition Module F64, F65 Furnace Igniters F66
Foam Motors G25 - G30, Furnace Valves F67 - F73
Brushes J16 G32 - G39, G41 Hookup B211, B212
Expanding J10 Pilots F59 - F61 Hoses A356, B212
Insulation Pipe J10 Relay D35 Hot Water Tank F77, F78, F81
Squeegee 15 Thermocouple F62 Nipples B219
Tape H52 Thermopile F62 Oven Controls A372, A373
Touch & Foam J10 Transformers F55 Pilots A328, F59 - F61
Foil Furniture Range Controls A372, A373
Heaters A277 Polish 143 Range Igniters A329
Tape Ji7 Fuse Safeties A327, F58 - F62
Food Grade Silicone J2 Appliance A306, D6 Teflon Tape Ji7
Food Service Auto D6 Valves F58, F59, F67 - F73
Brushes 16 Fast Acting D4 Gasket
Faucets 13B - 17B Ferraz Shawmut D5 Cartridge B51
Foot Valves Fusestats D6 Clips A12, A13
Cambridge Brass B77, B182 Gould D4 - D6 Dielectric Union B215
Crane Parts B64 Microwave A306 Dishwasher Door A24, A25
T&S B182 Miniature D6 Diverter B50
Forms Non Renewable D4 Dryer Door A24
Business Ja7 NRN D4 Fibre B51
Ceasa Ja7 One Time D4 Pop-up B187
Narda Ja7 OT/OTS D4 Pump G61
Refrigerator Gasket A251 Puller D6 Range Door A309
Warranty Jar Range D6 Refrigerator A248 - A251,
Fountain Slow Blow D6 A362 - A369,
Bubblers B244, B245 Time Delay D5, D6 Rubber Kit B51
Crane = Toilet Tank B153
Elkay B241, B242 Urinal B161
Halsey Taylor B243, B244 G.E. See General Electric Washer Tub A24
Haws = G.F.l. Waste & Overflows B200, B201
Breakers D2, D3
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Gate Hardware Glisten J13 Grill
Hasps H95 Globe Cafe Barbecue A333 - A335
Hinges H95 Parts = Baseboard F145
Latches H95 Globe Union Bathroom Fan F125 F134, F135
Gate Valve B229 Faucets SeB& K Cooking A314,
Gauges Faucet Parts B8, B34, B52 A333 - A335
Air Pressure F85 Globes Floor F145
Boiler F85 Glass C15 Range A314
Charging J39 Poly C15 Sidewall F145
Pneumatic Air Pressure F19, F35, F39, Gloves Ground Fault Interceptor
F42 Cotton J19 Breakers D2, D3
Refrigerant J39 Leather J19 Receptacles D9
Seat J37 Rubber 15 Grundfos Pumps G49
Test Pressure F86 Vinyl 15 Guards
Tridicators F85 Work J19 Coin A165, A166
Vacuum J4ao Glow Coils Door H53
Water Pressure F85 Dryer A33 Flood B206
Wells F85 Furnace F60 Lenses C17
Gel Gloss 129 Glue Light Fixture Wire C14
General Controls 3M J5 Splash H92
Gas Valves = Carpenters J6 Thermostat F5
Pilot Generators F59 Super J5 Tubes C17
Pilots F60 Traps J21 Guides
General Electric White J6 Closet Door H40 - H50
Ballasts See Stanpro Golden Glove 15 Gum
Dishwasher Parts A136 - Al146 Goo Gone 145 Permagum J10
Dryer Al147 - A152 Gooseneck Remover 145
Furnace Motors G36, G39, G41 Laundry Drain A29 Gun
General Purpose MotorsG41 - G45 Shower B195, B198 Caulking Ji1
Lamps See Sylvania Gould Grease J32
Refrigerator Parts A248 - A295 Fuses See Ferraz Shawmut Rivet J34
Washer Parts A153 - A162 Grab Bars H85
General Purpose Grade H
Cleaners 127 - 130 "1" Door Closers H74 H.1.D.
Motors G41 - G45 "2" Door Closers H74 Ballasts C64
Relay D35 "3" Door Closers H74, H75 Canopy Fixture Cc7
Toggle Switches A57, A58 "1" Locks H70, H71 Drop Lenses =
Transformers F55 "2" Locks H54 Fixtures C6 - C9
General Wire Products "3" Locks H54, H55 Flood Lights C6
Bits J29 Grafitti Remover J46 High Bay c8
Jet Cleaner J30 Grand Cafe High Pressure Sodium C51
Pipe Freezer J30 Parts = Lamps C49 - C51
Pipe Thawer J30 Graphite Low Bay c8
Snakes J30 Powder J3 Low Pressure Sodium  C51
Water Ram J30 Spray J2 Mercury Vapour C51
Genetron A288 Grates Metal Halide Lamps C49 - C50
Gerber Barbecue A336 - A338 Wall Light C6 - C9
Faucet Parts B4, B8, B19, B34, Cooking A314 Wall Packs Cc7
B88 Range A314 H.P.S.
Giant Hot Water Tanks Rock A336 - A338 Ballast Cc64
See Bradford White F77 - F81 Grease Lamps C51
Glade All Purpose J3, J32 H.S.I.
Air Freshener 138 Gun J32 Gas Valves F68- F70, F72
Glass Plumbers J3 Ignitors F66
Ceiling Fixtures C13, C14 Sil-Glyde J3 Modules F64
Cleaners 144 Traps = Hacksaw
Door Parts H11 - H20 White Lithium J3 Blades J32
Exit Fixture C14 Grease Traps Frame J32
Globes C13 Cleaners 137 Tiny Tim J32
Heaters A276, A277 Zurn = Hadrian
Outdoor Fixture C14 Greenwald Locker Components  H87
Range Door A310 Coin Box Al64 Partition Hardware H83, H84
Refrigerator A265 Coin Chutes A163, A164, A168, Haier America =
Shades C13, C14 A169 Hair
U Channel C13 Coin Counters A169 Dryer A330, D31
Windex 144 Coin Funnel A167 Halogen
Window Parts H21 - H37 Chute Bolts Al67 Floods C37, C38
Glasses Decals A168 Lamps C37 - C40
Safety J20 Meters Al64 Halsey Taylor
Glide n Guard J27 Replacement Parts A167 - A169 Fountain Parts B244
Glides Service Doors Al67 Water Coolers B243, B244
Appliance J27 Timer Motors A167, G5 Hammer
Cabinet H93 Tokettes A167 Arrestor B232
Closet Door H40 - H50 Grid Troffers Cc9 Claw J34
Curtain H38 Griddle Water B232
Drapery H38 Cleaner 145 Hammock Filter F76
Dryer A16, A17 Pad 17 Hand
Furniture J27 Tools J25 - 138
Magic J27 Torches J25
Sliding Glass H23 - H24 Snakes J28
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Hand Cleaners High Temperature Clamps A29, B216
Debonaire 142 Terminals D38 Coupling A27
Dispensers 142 Wire D3 Dishwasher Drain A28
Dustbane 141 Hinges Dishwasher Fill A29, B210
Sanitizer 142 Appliance A26 Fill A27
T.K.O. 142 Bathroom Partition H83, H84 Fittings A27, A29, B218,

Hand Dryer Bearing H63 B221, J41
Assemblies D30, D31 Cabinet H93 Flexible Gas B211, B212
Frost D30 Commercial Door H60 - H63 Flexible Supply B210 - B212
Nova = Door H63, H72 Garden J22
Parts D32, D33 Gate H95 Garden Accessories J22
Units D30, D31 Range Door A311, A312 Garden Hose Fittings  J22
World D30, D31 Spring A55, A56, A312, Gooseneck A29

Handle H72 Heads B17, B25
Barbecue A356 Windows H29 - H35 Kitchen Spray B17, B18, B25
Brace 12 Hoes J22 Mender A29, A30
Broom 12 Holders Mixer A30
Cabinet H95, H96 Door H72, H73 Natural Gas A356, B212
Closet Door H50 Handsoap 142 Neoprene Washer A27
Door H66 Lamp C10 - C12 Personal Shower B197
Drawer H95, H96 Paper H89 - H91, Pliers J34
Dryer Door A26 111 - 117 Portable Dishwasher  A27
Dust Mop 12 Soap H89 - H91, 142 Pre Rinse B25
Faucet B26 - B43 Holesaws J31 Propane A356
Flush B154 Homestead Refrigerant J39
Holder 12 Patio Heater Parts = Rubber A28, B221, J22
Index Buttons B26 - B43, B44 Honeywell Screens A27, B47
Inserts B30, B37 Air Vent F52 Sprayers J22
Mop 13 Boiler Controls F13, F15, F16 Stainless Steel A27, B212
Puller J37 Braukman Valves F47, FA8 Torch J25
Range A312 Damper Actuators F27, F28, F45, Venting AG65, F146
Refrigerator A252 -A255 F46 Washer Drain A28 - A30
Screws B44 Damper Motors F45, F46 Washer Fill A27
Sliding Glass Door H15, H16 Digital Thermostat = Washers B47
Sliding Screen Door H5, H6 Fan & Limit Controls F57 Water J22
Sliding Window H25 - H28 Gas Valves F67, F68 “Y” A27
Squeegee 15 Humidistat F14 Hot Shot J30
Swinging Door H68 Igniters F60, F61 Hot Surface Ignitors
Swinging Screen Door H9 Ignition Modules F64, F65 Dryer A33
Toilet B154 Line Voltage Therm.  F2, F3 Furnace F66
Vacuum 168 Low Voltage Therm. F3, F4 Modules F64
Window H25 - H28 Modernization Kit F22 Range A329
Wooden H94 Modules F64, F65 Hot Surface Modules

Handr ail Pilots F60, F61 Honeywell F64
Bracket H96 Pneumatic Relay F24 - F26 Range A327

Handtrucks J26 Pneumatic Thermostat F20 - F23 Robertshaw F64

Hanger Pneumatic Valve F28 - F32 White Rodgers F64
Garden Hose J22 Pressure Regulating F95 Hot Water
Lavatory Basins B185 Programmable Stat F4 Boiler Controls F13 - F16
Screws H102 Proportional Controls F11 Dip Tubes F80

Hardstarts A287 Radiator Valve FA7, FA8 Dispensers B246

Harloc Key Blank H57 Relays D35, F98 Drop Tubes F81

Haskel Smartvalve F68 Elements F83
Miniature Lamps C31, C32 Sub Bases F4 Filtration F96

Hasps H95 Thermocouples F62 Insinkerator B246

Haws Thermopile F62 Pump Parts G49 - G62
Fountain Parts B245 Thermostat Guards F5 Pumps G49 - G52

Heads Thermostats F2 - F4, Fi10, Relief Valves F86, F87
Emergency Remotes C5 F11, F13, F15 Tank Connectors B210, F77
Shower Zone Valves F28 - F32, F50 Tank Drain Valves F81

Heat Hooks Tanks F77 - F81
Detectors D19, D20 Coat H51 Thermostats F83

Heat Exchanger A280 Drapery H38 Waste King B246

Heat Lamps C36 Robe H89 - HIl Zone Valves FA7 - F51

Heat Pump Hoov-R Hot Water Tanks
Thermostats F5 Ballcocks B156 Bradford White F77 - F81

Heat Stik Ji1 Repair Kit B156 Connectors B210, F77

Heaters Hoover Dip Tube F80
Ceramic Fo7 Belts A10, 175 Drain Tube F81
Defrost A274 - A277 Dryer Parts = Electric F79, F80
Portable Fo7 Twin Tub Parts = Gas F77, F78, F81

Hepa Vacuum See Eureka Gas Vave F81
Air Filter F143 Vacuum Bags 158 Giant =

Hex Key Set J35 Vacuum Parts 158 - 175 John Wood =

High Bay Hoses State =
Diffusers = Acetylene J25 Thermostat F83
Fixtures c8 Appliance A27 - A30 Hotemp

High Pressure Barbecue A356, B212 Bake & Broil Elements A319 - A322
Ballasts Cc64 Charging J39 Surface Elements A316 - A318
Sodium Lamps C51 Hubs

Fan Blade G73
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Hudson Key Blank H57 Miniature C31, C32 Chromed B190
Huebsch Neodymium C52 Copper =
Dryer Parts A85 - 93 Safety Max C55 - C57 Rough Brass B190
Humidifier Terminology C26 - C30 Rubber B202
Air King Parts F140 Incremental Jack
Bemis F141 Blowers G33 Phone E17
Flow Thru F140 Motors G33 Video E17
General Aire Parts F141 Indicator Lights A60, C31, C32 Jackson
Honeywell Parts F141 Infinite Heat Switches A396 - A298 Door Parts H62
Lau G24 Infrared Jacuzzi
Motors F140, F141, G5 Faucets 12B, 13B Burners A347
Pads F140, F141 Flushvalves B163 - B167 Cooking Grills A333 - A335
Supply Lines B210 Motion Sensors D26, D27 Rock Grates A336 - A338
Wait Skuttle Parts F140 Thermometers J45 Jameco
Humidistat Inglis See Whirlpool Faucet Parts B4, B8, B21,
Air King F14 Inline B15, B34, B35,
Honeywell F14 Check Valves B229 B52, B89
Hush Flo Ballcock B157 Expansion Tanks F84 Janitor
Hydrants Fans F104 - F106 Cart 18
Non Freeze B229 Inserts B30, B37 Jars
Hydroguard Insinkerator Jam Jars C15
Parts B94, B97 Disposals B247 Jetglass Hot Water Tanks
Hydronic Garburators B247 See Bradford White F77 - F81
Controls F3, F13 - F16, Hot Water Dispensers B246 Jigsaw Blades J32
F17 - F44, Parts B248 - B254 John Wood Hot Water Tanks
FA7 - F51, Insulation See Bradford White F77 - F81
F89 - F95 Draft Stop J10 Johnson Controls
Filters F96 Expanding Foam J10 A Series Controls F6 - F8, F15
Pumps G49 - G62 Foam Tape H52 A350 Series F9
Radiator Valves FA7 - F49 Gum J10 Damper Actuators F43
Valves Electric F50, F51 Pipe J10 Digital Controls F8, F9
Valves Pneumatic F21, F28 - F32, Weatherstripping H52 Flow Switch F89
F37, F38, F44 Window H52 Glow Caoils F60
Insulator Ignition Modules F65
I Block A306 Pilots F61
|-Beam Dryer A19, A20 Pneumatic Controls F40 - F44
Commercial Parts H39 Intake Pneumatic Humidistats F41
Residential Kits H38 Duct Hoods F146 Pneumatic Thermostats F40, F41
I.C.P. Intellimeter Pneumatic Valves F44
Air Conditioners See Climette Billing Software D40 Safety Valves F58, F59
Ice Kilowatt/Hour Meters D39 Spark Module F65
Chipper J23 Water = Thermocouples F62
Melt J23 Intercom Thermostats Electric  F6, F7, F15
Ice Cube Tray A293 Access Systems E2 - E10 Joiners
I cemaker Amplifiers E11 Floor Bevelled H73
Assemblies A289, A331 Apartment E2 - E11 Floor Flat H73
Filters A295 Autodialers E2 - E5 Joint Compounds
Flexible Supply Lines B210 Broan = Oatey Ja
Hookup Kits A289, B210 Entrance E2 - E10 Junction Box D7, D8
Repair Parts A290 - A293 Handset E11l
Water Valves A295 Mircom E2 - E11
Ideal Security H9 Nutone = Kawneer
Idler Pulleys A3l, A32 Panels E2 - E10 Door Parts H60, H62
Ignitors Stations E11l Kekab
Barbecue A355 Switch E1l1l Cabinets H59
Dryer A33 Intermatic Tags H59
Furnace F60, F66 Photocells D27 Kenmore See Manufacturer
Hot Surface F66 Timers D28, D29 Kettle Cord A306
Intermittent F59, F60 Intermittent Key
Modules A327, F64, F65 Ignition Modules F64, F65 Blanks H57, H58
Range A329 Ignitors F60 Boxes H59
Smart Valve F61 Invensys Cabinets H59
Ilco Pneumatic Controls See Siebe Coinbox Al67
Cutting Machines H59 Invoices Cylinders H19, H66
Key Blanks H57, H58 Ceasa Ja7 Keying Kit H56
Immersion lonization Laundry A167
Controls F13 - F16 Alarm D23, D24 Lock Boxes H59
Elements F83 Detector D23, D24 L ocksets H54, H55, H70,
Impeller Irons A330 H71
Circulation Pump G50, G62 Islandaire Mailbox H82
Dishwasher A49 - A52 PTAC Inserts F153 - F163 Security Box H59
Dryer A34 Sillcock J37
Imperial Tags H59
Floor Registers F145 J Kickplate
Wall Registers F145 J.B. Industries Door H68
Incandescent Charging Hoses J39 Refrigerator A256
20,000 Hr. Rated C53, C54 Charging Manifold J39 Kilz J16
Bulbs C33 - C36, Vacuum Pumps J40 Kimberly Clark
C52 - C56 J Bends Shop Towels 119
Fixtures 1C - 15C AB.S B203 Kindred See Wessan
Lampholders C11, C12
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Kinetic Air Ram J28 Lamps Coin Chutes A163
Kitchen 20,000 Hr. Rated C53 - C54 Detergent 146
Faucets 1B - 3B A C33 Dryer See Manufacturer
Sinks 18B Appliance C31, C32, C41 Elements A18 - A20
KitchenAid B C34 Fabric Dispensers A15
Compactor Bags Al4 BR C34, C35 Handles & Hinges A26
Dishwasher Parts A212 - A220 Ballasts C58 - C64 Hoses A27 - A30
Laundry Parts See Whirlpool Base Charts C27, C29 Idler Pulleys A31, A32
Range Parts See Whirlpool Bi-Pin C39 - C43 Impellers A34
Refrigerator Parts See Whirlpool C.R.l. Chart C30 Knobs A35 - A37
Kits Chandelier C34 Latches A38
Anchor H101 Changers C33 Legs A39
Boxes J37 Circline C44 Limit Switches A40 - A42
Faucet Washers B46 Compact Fluorescent C44 - C48 Lint Filters A21 - A23
Keying H56 Construction C26 Motors A43 - A45,
Nut H99 ER C35 G65 - G67
O Ring B48 Exit C5, C31 - C32 Pressure Switches A46
Screw H99 Fat Albert C35, C36 Pulleys A31, A32
Strip C18 Flood C34, C35, Pumps A47, A48
Washer H99 C37, C38 Solenoids A55
Knee Pads J19 Fluorescent C40 - C48, C51, Springs A55, A56
Knee Valves C57 Switches A59 - AB3
T&S B182 G C35, C36 Transmissions A64
Knives Globe C35, C36 Washer See Manufacturer
Blades J18 H.1.D. C49 - C51 Water Valves A67, A68
Putty J18 H.PS. C51 Lavatories
Razor Ji8 Halogen C37 - C40 American Standard 19B
Utility Ji8 Heat C36 Crane 20B
Knobs High Pressure Sodium C51 Wessan 20B
Appliance A35 - A37, Holders C10 - C15 Leads
A307, A308 Incandescent C31 - C36, Multi Meters J43
Barbecue A356 C52 - C56 Thermometers J46
Cabinet H94, H95 Indicator A60, A305, C31, Leak Detector
Closet Door H50 C32 Bubble J4
Cold Controls A280 L.PS. Cs51 Combustible Gas Ja4
Dimmer D11 Low Pressure Sodium  C51 Refrigerant Ja4
Dishwasher A35 - A37 MR-11 C39 L egs
Door Locks H54, H55, MR-16 C39, C40 Dishwasher A39
H70, H71 Mercury Vapour C51 Dryer A39
Drawer H94 Metal Halide C49, C50 Wallhung Basin B185
Faucet B26 - B43 Microwave C32 Washer A39
Laundry A35 - A37 Miniature C31, C32 Lenses
Range A307, A308 Neodymium C52 Acrylic C16, C17
Sliding Glass Door H20 PAR C37, C38 Fluorescent C14, C16 - C25
Spring Wound Timers D29 PL. C44 - C48 Globes C13, C14
Kohler Quartz C37 - C40 H.lI.D. Drop =
Faucet Parts See Sterling R C36 Light C13 - C25
Fixtures = Safety Max C55 - C57 Parabolic C16
Krylon T5 C41, C56 Prismatic C16 - C25
Spray Paints J14, J15 T8 C40, C41, C57 Tube Guards C17
Stripping Machines Ji5 T12 C40, C42, C43, Wrap Around C19 - C25
Kwikset Key Blank H57 C52, C57 L epages
Terminology C26 - C30 Cement Thinner J6
U Shaped C40 Contact Cement J6
L.C.N. Wall 13C Poly Products J9
Door Pivots H60 Landis & Staefa See Siemens Wood Glues J6
Receptacles H60 Latches L ever
L.E.D. Appliance A38 Door Lock H55, H70, H71
Exit Signs c2 Commercial Door H65 - H67 Latch Lock H20
Lamps C5 Drive-in H55 Sliding Glass Door H20
L.P.S. Door H56, H65 - H67 Toilet Tank B154
Lamps C64 Gate H95 Window H36, H37
Laco L ocksets H56 Leviton
Heat Stic Ji1 Mortice H55 Cord Caps D16 - D18
Ladders Sliding Glass Door H15 - H20 Decora D9, D11 - D13
Aluminum J19 Sliding Screen Door H5 Devices D9 - D18
Fiberglass J19 Swinging Screen Door H9 Dimmers D11
Lag Screws H98 Taymor H56 Lampholders C10 - C12
Lampholders Weiser H56 Receptacles D9 - D11
Brass C12 Window H25 - H28 Switches D11 - D13
Candelabra C12 Lau Telephone Receptacles E17
Fixtures C13 Blower Bearings F74 Video Accessories E17
Fluorescent C10 Blower Wheels G72 Lifesaver
Glass Shade C13, C14 Fan Blades G73 Smoke Alarms D23, D24
Incandescent Cl1 - C12 Humidifier F140 Lift & Turn Stopper B200
Mogul Base C11 Pads F140 Light
Phenolic C11, C12 Propellors G73 Bulbs See Lamps
Porcelain C11, C12 Laundry Fixtures 1C - 15C,
Post C15 Agitators A2 - A4 C6 - C10
Pull Chain C12 Belts A9, A10 Sockets Cl1 - C12
Weatherproof C14, C15
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Switches D11 - D13 Weiser H54 Recessed H76, H78, H79
Temporary C65 Window H25 - H28 Residential H80
Trouble C65 Loctite Surface Mount H76, H77, H80
Lighter Plumbers Sealant J5 Mainstr eet
Butane A355 Power Grab J6 Paper Towels 118, 119
Lime Remover Spray Adhesives J5 Make-Up Air
Lime Licker 129 Superbond J5 Filters F75
Limit Disc Thread Locker J5 Manifold
Adjustable F56 L oomex Charging J39
Baseboard F97 Wire D3 Mansfield
Board Mount F56 Louvers Toilet Parts B154, B156
Dryer A40 - A42 Eggcrate C16 Manuals
Fan F56 Parabolic Cl6 Appliance Repair Jav
Furnace F56 Low Flush Toilets B146 - B150 Mapp
Roll Out F56 Low Pressure Sodium C51 Gas J25
Limits Low Voltage Torch J25
Commercial Range A371 Controls F2 - F5 Marina
Dryer A40 - A42 Gas Valves F67 - F73 Basin 20B
Furnace F56, F57 Honeywell Therm. F2, F3 Toilet B147
Refrigerator A279 Relays D35 Marking
Switch A40 - A42, F56, F57 Thermostats F2 - F5 Paint Spray J15
Line Splitter Ja4 Transformers F55 Wand J15
Line Voltage White Rodgers Therm. F2 - F5 Marquis Sink 20B
Controls F3, F5, F6 - F13 Zone Valves F50, F51 Marrettes
Honeywell Thermostats F3, F5, F10, F11 Low Water Cut Offs See Wire Nuts D38
Johnson Controls F6 - F9 McDonnell & Miller  F91 - F93 M ask
Nortron Thermostats F3 Watts F89, F90 Disposable J20
Testers J43, JA4 Lubricants Master Key Blank H57
White Rodgers Therm. F3, F12, F13 Belt Dressing J3 M at
Linear Compressor Oil J4 Auger J28
Ballast C58, C59, Cutting Oil J3 Entrance 148
C62, C63 Food Grade Silicone J2 Matting
Fluorescent Lamps C40 - C43 Gear Qil J4 Floor 148
Liners Graphite J2, 33 Mat Tech 148
Garbage Cans 18 Grease All Purpose J3 Maytag
Lint Filters Liquid Wrench J2 Dishwasher Parts A170 - A175
Dryer A21, A22 Lithium J2, 33 Dryer Parts A186 - A193
Washer A23 Moly Lube J2 Herrin Design A194 - A200
Lint Traps F139 Oil Additive J4 Newton Design A176 - A193
Liquid Wrench J2 Penetrating Oil 12, 13 Washer Parts A176 - A185
Lith Ease J3 Plumbers Grease J3 McDonnell & Miller
Lithium Sil-Glyde J3 Flow Switches F90, FI1
Battery D24 Silicone Spray J2 Low Water Cut Offs Fo1 - F93
Spray J2 Snake Oil J4 Water Feeders F93 - F95
Grease J3 Thread J4 McLary
Lithonia Zoom Spout J4 Dishwasher See General Electric
Emergency Fixtures C3 Lumacell Laundry See General Electric
Exit Fixtures See Ready Lite Emergency Lighting See Ready Lite Refrigerator Parts See General Electric
Fluorescent Fixtures See Thomas Measuring Tapes J30
Litter Catcher 12 Medicine Cabinets 2H
Little Giant Pump G51 Machine Mega Pro J35
Lock Boxes H59 Screws H97 Mercury Flame Sensors F61
Lock Washers H99, H100 Machines Mercury Vapour
L ocker Auto Scrubbers 149 Lamps C51
Components H87 Burnishers 150 Ballasts Cc64
Locking Carpet Cleaners 151 Metal Halide
Cord Caps D16 - D18 Carpet Extractors 151 Lamps C49, C50
Receptacles D11 Swing Machines 150 Ballasts Cc64
Locks Magic Chef See Maytag Metering
Appliance Al67 Magic Sliders J27 Cartridges B10
Batteries D22 M agnetek Faucets 13B
Commercial H70, H71 Ballasts See Standpro Flush B162
Door H54 - H56, H66, Motors See A.O. Smith I.M.S. D39, D40
H70, H71 Magnetic Meters
Entrance H54 - H56 Catches H95 Coin Al64
Key Blanks H57, H58 Door Holders H72 Digital 3 - M5
Keyed H54, H55, H66, Telescopic J42 Greenwald Al64
H70, H71 Maid-O-Mist Flush B162
Latch H54 - H56 Air Vents F53 Kilowatt Hours D39, D40
L ocker H87 M ail Multi JA3, J44
Mailbox H82 Boxes H76 - H82 Temperature J4a5
Padlock H71 Door Slots H80 Voltage J43, JA4
Passage H54 - H56 Mailbox Miami Carey
Privacy H54 - H56 Assemblies H76 - H80 Range Hood Filters F123
Pushbutton H71 Components H81, H82 Range Hood Parts F116
Schlage See Taymor H70 Doors H81 Microwave
Screen Door H9 Front Loading H79 Complete Units A331, @
Sliding Glass Door H15 - H20 Locks H82 Parts =
Storeroom H54, H70, H71 Rear Loading H79
Taymor H55
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Mifab Motion Rescue G36
Access Panel J10 Activated Faucets 12B Rotisserie A357
Millivolt Activated Flushmeters B163 - B167 Rotom G5, G6, G8, G9 - G30
Gas Valves F67, F69, F73 Activated Hand Dryers D30, D31 Shaft Adaptors G73
Thermostats F3, F5 Paper Dispensors a Skeleton G7 - G15
Mini Ball Valves B222, B223 Sensors D26, D27 Speed Controls F109, G21
Mini Pilots F60 Soap Dispensors a Synchronous G5
Miniature Lamps C31, C32 Watt Stopper D26, D27 TEFC G22, G42, G44,
Mircom Motorola G45
Amplifiers E11l 2-Way Radios E15, E16 Tangential G24
Autodiaers E2 - E5 Motors Timing G5
Bells D20 143T/145T Frame G44 Tri Mount G33, G39
Door Holders H72 3.3 Diameter G16 - G30 Types G2, G3
E.C.C. Stations E11, E12 3-3/8" Diameter G16 - G30 Unit Cooler G19, G20
Entry Panels E2 - E10 4 5/16" Diameter G31 Unit Heater G37, G38
Fire Alarm Stations D20 48/56 Frame G41 - G45 Universal G22, G36
Heat Sensors D19, D20 5" Diameter G32 - G34 Universal Electric See A.O. Smith
Intercom Components E11 5 5/8" Diameter G35 - G40 Vacuum G68, G69,
Patient Stations E11, E12 A.O. Smith G46, G47 171 - 174
Smoke Detectors D19 Air Compressor G44 Washer A43 - A45,
Suite Stations E11 Air Conditioning G22, G33, G34, G65 - G67
Mirror G39, G40 Wood Stove G23
Adhesive Ji1 Attic Ventialator G32 Zone Valve F50, G5
Bevelled Edge H91 Axial G5 Mousetraps J21
Clips H91 Bathroom Fan G9 - G18 Mr. Muscle 145
Frameless H91 Belted Fan G41, G42 - G45 Mr. Whisper
Inspection J42 Brackets G36 Fan Blower Assm F125
Medicine Cabinet 2H C Frame G9 - G15 Mueller
Telescopic J42 Capacitor G48 Faucet Parts B4, B19, B22,
Wall H91 Circulator G49 B92, B93
Mixet Condenser A359, G5, G6 Mullion Heaters A361
Faucet Parts B4, B8, B35, Cooler G19, G20 Multimeters J43, JA4
B45, B89 Damper G63, G64 Multi-Tap
Mixing Dehumidifier G63, G64 Transformers F55
Delta Valve 12B Direct Drive G16 - G18, G23,
Hose A27 G31 - G40
Powers B233 Dishwasher A49 - A52
Symmons Valve B233 Display Case G19, G20 Napkin
Watts Valve B233 Double Blower G22, G24 Dispensers 113
Modern Maid Dryer A43 - A45, Disposal 114
Dishwasher See Frigidaire G65 - G67 Narda Form Ja7
Range See Maytag Dual Shaft G9, G10, G186, Neodymium
Modules G22, G23, G31, Lamps C52
D.S.. F65 G34, G35, G40 Nepitek
H.S.I. F64 Electric Heaters G15, G21 Faucets =
I.S.P. F64, F65 Electrohome See Rotom Flushmeters =
Range A327 Emerson G36 Nibco
Modutrol Motors F45, F46, G63 Evaporator A282 - A284, G7 - G8, Faucet Parts B9
M oen G7,G8 Nipples
Deck Faucets 1B - 6B, 11B, Exhaust Fans G9 - G15 Black B219
13B Fan Blades G73 - G75 Brass B219
Faucet Filters 3B, B239 Fan Coil G31, G34, Extractor J37
Faucet Parts B8, B15, B17, Fasco See A.O. Smith Galvanized B219
B19, B21, Fireplace G23 Tub Spout B219
B35 - B39, Flex Mount G33, G39 Non Renewable Fuses D4 - D6
B90, B91 Flue Exhaust G25 - G30 Norge
Tub & Shower 7B - 10B Furnace G38, G39 Dryer Parts A198 - A200
Tub Spouts B199 Gas G21 Washer Parts A194 - A197
M offat General Electric G41 - G45 Nortron
Dishwasher See General Electric General Purpose G42 - G46 Furnace Parts F99
Laundry See General Electric Heating G32 Line Voltage Therm. F3
Refrigerator See General Electric Humidifier G5, G16 - G18 Smoke Alarms See Pyrene
Mop Incremental G33 Nova
Bee 14 Indentification G4 Hand Dryers =
Buckets 14 In-Wall G15, G21 Numbers H53
Cotton 13 Jet Pump G45, G47 Nutcracker J37
Dust 12 Laundry A43 - A45, Nutone
Finishing 13 G65 - G67 Central Vac Parts 156, 157
Great White 13 Magnetek See A.O. Smith Exhaust Fans F103
Handle 13 Manufactured Home  G38 Fan Parts F127 - F131
Mop Tips 13 Oil Buner G45 Range Hood Filters F124
Roller 14 PDQ G41 Range Hood Parts F112 - F115
Ruffie 13 Pedestal Fan G40 Range Hoods F100
Sponge 14 Pool G46, G47 Nuts
Treatment 12 Pool Filter G46, G47 Compression B214
Wall Washer 13 Powerhead 171 Faucet B192
Wet 13, 14 PTAC G40 Hex H100
Wringer 14 Pump G48 Slip Joint B192
Yacht 13 Range Hood G9 - G12 Wire D38
Mortice Latch H56 Nylon
Compression Fittings B217
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Oven Cleaners Multi Fold 119
Dustbane 144, 145 Rags 119
"O" - Rings Mr Muscle 145 Rolls 117, 118
Faucet B48, B49 Tiger 145 Scott 118, 119
Faucet Cartridges B48, B49 Overflow Tissue 118
Faucet Stem B48, B49 Covers B200 Toilet 117, 118
Pick B48, J37 Tub B201 Tork 117
Pump G61 Tubes B189 Towel 117- 119
0S& B Overloads A287 Par
Bathtub Components B200, B201 Ozium 139 Lamps C37, C38
Clicker B186, B200 Paragon
PO. Plug B186 Defrost Timers A278, @
Pop Ups B186, B200 P Traps Timers See Intermatic
Tubular Supplies B190, B191 AB.S B203 Park Avenue
Waste & Overflows B201 Chromed B190 Paper Towels 118, 119
Oasis Rough Brass B190 Toilet Paper 118
Fountain Parts B245 P.L. Parking Lot
Oatey Ballasts C60 - C63 Pothole Repair Ji1
Cements J5 Fixtures 1C - 11C Stripping Machines Ji5
Leak Detector J4 Lamps C45 - C48 Stripping Paint J15
Occupancy Detectors D26, D27 Sockets Cl1 Part Boxes J37
Odour Control P.O. Plug Partition
Ban-O 138 AB.S B186 Hardware H83, H84
Deodorant Blocks 140, 141 Chromed B186 Stop B227
Dustbane 138 - 141 Rough Brass B186 Valve B227
F-Matic 140 PTAC Paste
Glade 138 Inserts F153 - F163 Soldering J24
Ozium 139 Motors G40 Patch
Sprays 138, 139 Units F151 Fibatape J9
Stink Relief 138 P.V.C. Cement J5 Poly 18
Oil Packing Pothole Ji1
Absorbent 135 Stems B50 Roof Ji1
Additive J4 Padlock H71 Wall J9
Compressor J4 Pads Patient
Dry 135 Cleaning 17 Stations E11l
Gear J4 Floor 17, 150 Patio Door
Snake J4 Humidifier F140, F141 Handles H15, H16, H20
Supco J4 Knee J19 Locks H17 - H19
Turbine J4 Scouring 17 Rollers H11 - H13
Washer Transmissions J4 Pails 14 Strikes H18, H19
Vacuum Pump J4 Paint Weatherstripping H52
Zoom J4 Appliance Spray J14 Patio Heaters
Olympia Appliance Touchup J15 Parts =
BBQ Burners A354 Barbecue Spray J14 Peerless
Cooking Grills A342 Brushes J16 Fluorescent Fixtures See Thomas
BBQ Rock Grates A342 Fluorescent Spray J14 Pendants
Warming Racks A342 General Purpose Spray J14 Incandescent 7C, 8C
Ondine Glass J15 Penetration Oil R2-X4
Personal Shower B196 - B198 High Heat Spray Ji4 Permagum J10
Showerheads B195 - B197 Kilz J16 Personal Shower B196 - B198
One Time Fuses D4, D5 Krylon J14, J15 Pest Chaser J21
Optima Marking Spray J15 Pex
Faucets 13B Metallic Spray Ji4 Crimping Tools B209, J34
Flushvalves B164- B166, B175 Pans J16 Fittings B208, B209
Orange Plastic Ji4 Valves B209, B222,
Cleaners 128 Primers Spray Ji4 B223, B226
Organizers Remover J15 Tubing B209
Closet H51 Rollers Ji6 Phenolic
Key H59 Rust Tough Spray J15 Lampholders C11, C12
Parts J37 Spray J14, J15 Phillips
Tools J37 Stain Spray J15, j16 Ballasts See Stanpro
Ouellet Striping Spray J15 Lamps See Sylvana
Baseboards F97 Tape Ji7 Screwdriver Bits J36
Thermostats F97 Thinners J16 Phone
Outdoor Fixtures 11C, C6 - C8, Touchup Ji141 Accessories E15
C14, C15 Pan Access Systems E2 - E5
Outlet Dust 12 Autodialers E2
Boxes D7, D8 Paint Ji6 Cord E17
Commercial Grade D9 - D11 Panel Cordless E13, E14
Dryer D10 Access J10 Entrance Panels E6 - E11
G.Fl. D9 Panasonic Hospitality E12
Industrial Grade D9 - D11 Compact Fluorescents C48 Intercom E6 - E11
Leviton D9 - D11 Exhaust Fans F164 Jacks E17
Locking D10, D11 Panic Scitec E12
R.V. D10 Exit Devices H68, H69 Siemens E13
Range D10 Paper Stations E11l
Residential Grade D9 C-Fold 119 Two-Way Radio E1l4
wall D9 - D11 Dispensers 113 - 117 Wireless E13
Ovation Sink 19B Georgia Pacific 118, 119 Photocell
Oven See Range Hand Towels 118, 119 Intermatic D27, D28
Holders H89 - H91, 113 - 117
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Photoelectric Cord D16 - D18 Postal
Alarms D24 Element A316 - A318 Boxes H76 - H81
Detectors D24 Receptacle A315, D9 - D11 Locks H82
Sensors D27, D28 Wall D9 - D11 Pothole Patch Ji1
Pico Plugs Powder
Terminals D36 - D38 Basin B187 Cleansers 130
Piercing Valves A281, B228 Chain B187, B201 Power Bar D18
Pile Cord D16 - D18 Power heads
Window H24 Covers D7, D14, D15 Belts 175
Pillow Blocks F74 Electrical D9 - D11, D16 - D18 Cannisters 152, 166
Pilots "E" E17 Central Vacs 166, 169
Burner F59 - F61 Sink B187 - B188 Motors 171
General Controls F60 Tub B201 Power house
Honeywell F60, F61 Weatherproof Covers D7 Drain Opener 137
Johnson Controls F59 - F61 Plumbing Lime Licker 129
Mini F60 Putty J4 T'N'T 136
Relite Kits F63 Tools J25, J28 - J38 Unbowlievable 136
Robertshaw A328, F59 - F61 Plunger Powers
Safety Valves F58, F59 Toilet J30 Crane Faucet Parts B2, B10,
Target Type F61 Pneumatic B11 - B14, B22,
Pine Air Filters F26, F39 B27, B28, B39,
Cleaners 124 Barber Coleman See Sebe B60 - B64
Pins Damper Actuators F20, F27, F28, Crane Faucets 11B
Weiser H56 F39, F43 Flushmeters B163, B180, B181
Pipe Door Closers H9, H74, H75 Hydroguard B97
AB.S. B203 Fittings F31 Pneumatic Controls See Semens
Connectors B202 Gauges F19, F35, F39, F42 Tempering Valves B233
Copper B208 Honeywell Controls F22 - F32 Tub & Shower 8B
Cutters J38 Humidstats F41 Tub & Shower Repairs B94 - B96
Dope Ja Invensys See Siebe Pre - Rinse
Freezer J30 Johnson Controls F40 - F44 Repair Parts B22, B25,
Insulation J10 Landis Staefa See Siemens B118 - B123
Pex B209 Load Analyser F27 T&S Brass 15B, 16B
Repair Clamps B216 Powers See Siemens Pressure Balance
Sealant Ja Receiver Controllers  F18, F19, F24, Cartridges B11 - B13
Teflon Tape Ji7 F34, F42 Faucets 8B - 10B
Thawing Machine J30 Relays F19, F20, F24 - F26, Valves 8B - 10B
Wrench J33 F35 - F37, F42 Pressure Guages
Pivots Remote Sensors F18, F23, F35 Dry F85
Closet Door H45 - H50 Restrictors F36 Liquid Filled F85
Glass Doors H60 - H62 Robertshaw See Sebe Winters F85
Lobby Doors H60 - H62 Siebe F17 - F21 Pressure Plumber J30
Plafond Siemens F33 - F39 Pressure Regulator
Fixtures 4C Thermostats F17, F22, F23, Barbecue A356
Plasti-Fix J13 F33, F34, F40 Propane A356
Plastic Transducers F20, F26, F37, F42 Torch J25
Access Panels J10 Tubing F31 Water Valves B230, B231, F88
Anchors H101 Valves F21, F28 - F32, Pressure Switches
Bottles 17 F38, F44 Laundry A46
Drop Sheets Ji7 Pole Pressure Water
Ferrule B214 Adaptors 15 Gauges F85
Kit Box J37 Extension 15 Regulator Valves B230, B231, F88
Paint J14 Polish Relief Valve F87, F88
Repair J13 Furniture 143 PricePfister
Plates Polisher Faucet Parts B5, B9, B13, B19,
Decora D14 Floor 150 B39, B40,
Door H68 Pads 150 B98 - B100
Electrical D8, D14, D15 Poly Primers
Escutcheons B45, B46 Globes C15 Spray J14
Razor D15 Slip Joint Washers B46 Pro Chef
Receptacle D8, D14, D15 Tubing B216 Parts =
Remodeling B46 Poly-Filla J9 Programmable
Screws D15, H99 Poly Stipple J9 Wall Thermostats F4, F5
Switch D8, D14, D15 Pool Timers D28, D29
Wall D14, D15 Filter Motors G46, G47 Propane
Weatherproof D7 Pop-up Barbecue Valves A356
Pleasantaire Basin B186 Gas Valves A356, F67 - F73,
Ceiling Fans F109 Bathtubs B200, B201 F81,
Plebe Toilet B147 Lavs B186 Hose A356
Pledge 143 Porc-a-fix J13 Regulator A356
Pliers Porcelain Tank J25
Channel Lock J33 Broil Pan A310 Torch Kit J25
Corbin Clamp J34 Drip Pan A313 Propotioning Systems 147
Diagonal J34 Lampholder A304, C11, C12 Pucks
Hose J349 Repair J13 Urinal 141
Locking J34 Portable Pull Chain
Long Nose J33, J34 Heaters F97 Lampholders C11, C12
Slip Joint J33, J34 Post Puller
Snap Ring J34 Car Plug Head D7 Bearing J26
Utility J33, J34 Fitter C15 Fan Blade J26
Plug-in Lampholder C15
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Fuse D6 Oven A310 Miami Carey Parts F116
Handle J37 Refrigerator a Motors G9 - G12,
Sleeve J37 Radcliffe Toilets B150 G16 - G18
Pulley Radiator Nutone F100
Adjustable F86 Air Valves F52 Nutone Filters F112 - F114
Appliance A3l, A32 Air Vents F52, F53 Nutone Parts G17 - G23
Blower F74 Braukman Controls F47, FA8 Rangeaire Filters F124
Drapery H38 Braukman Valves F47, FA8 Rangeaire Parts F118
Dryer Idler A31, A32 Danfoss Controls F49 Switches See Brand
Floor H38 Danfoss Valves F49 Thermador Filters F124
Furnace F74 Radio Vent-A-Hood F119
Motor F74 Alarm Clock A330 Rangeaire
V Belt F74 Motorola 2-Way E14 Hood Filters F124
Pulls Rags Hood Parts F117, F118
Cabinet H94, H95 Cloth 119 Ratchet
Door H68 Paper 119 Handtruck J26
Screen Doors H5, H9 Rakes J22 Strap J26
Sliding Glass Doors H15, H16 Ranco Ray-O-Vac
Pump Cold Controls A269 - A273, F8 Batteries D22
Barnes G51 Digital Temp. Control F8 Flashlights J38
Bearings G61 Electric Temp. Control A371 Ready Lite
Bell & Gossett G51 - G62 Freezestat F6 Battery Packs C4
Booster G51 Pressure Controls a Emergency Fixtures C3-C5
Bottle 17 Range Exit Fixtures C2, C3
Circulator G49, G52 - G58 Bake & Broil Elements A319 - A326 Remote Heads C5
Couplers G60 Bowls A313 Receptacles
Dishwasher A49 - A52 Box D8 Clock D10
Flanges G61 Broiler Pans A310 CO/ALR D9
Grundfos G49 Burner Caps A314, A315 Commerical Grade D9 - D11
Hot Water G49 - G52 Components A296 - A329 Decora D9
Impellers G62 Controls A296 - A302 Door H60 - H63
Jet Motors G45, G47 Cooktop Cartridges A318, @ GFCI D9
Laundry A47, A48 Cords A306 Hospital Grade D9
Little Giant G51 Door Gaskets A309 Industrial Grade D9 - D11
Motors G60 Door Glass A310 Locking D10, D11
Oil J4, J40 Door Handle A312, @ Plates D14
Taco Parts G50 Door Lock Solenoids  A305 R.V. D10
Utility G51 Door Springs A312 Range A304, A315,
Vacuum J4ao Door Switches A304 D10
Washer A47, A48 Drip Pans A313, A314 Residential Grade D9 - D11
Pundra Electric Controls A296 - A302 Straight Blade D9, D10
Mailbox Lock H82 Elements A316 - A326 Tester Ja4
Push Bars Flame Switch A328 Wall D9 - D11
Panic H68, H69 Fuse Holders A306 Weatherproof Covers D7
Push Plates H68 Fuses A306 Recessed
Push Pull Stoppers B201 Gas Controls A327 - A329 Medicine Cabinets 2H, H103
Pushbutton Gas Safety A327 Paper Dispensors 111 - 113, 116
Door Bell E10 Grates A314 Waste Containers 111 - 113
General Purpose A58 Hinges A311, A312 Reciprocating Blades  J32
Intercom E10 Igniter Switch A327 Recorder
Lock H71 Igniters A329 Temperature J42
Switch A58 - A63 Indicator Lights A305 Recoton E17
Putty Infinite Switches A296 - A298 Recovery
Knife J18 Knobs A307, A308 C.PS. J39
Plumbers Ja Light Switches A304 Refrigerant J39
Pyrene Outlets A304, A315 Tanks J39
Smoke Alarms See Lifesaver Oven Controls A299 - A302 Refrigerant
Racks A310 AZ-50 A288
Receptacles A304, A315 Charging Cylinder Ja1
Quartermaster A164 Selector Switches A300 Genetron A288
Quartz Spark Electrodes A327, @ Leak Detector Ja4a
Lamps C38 - C40 Spark Modules A327 MP-39 A288
Surface Elements A316 - A318 R134A A288
R Timers A303 R406A A288
R.B.M. Trim Rings A313 R414B A288
Contactors D35 Wall Receptacle D10 Recovery J39
Relays D35 Windows A310 Scales J42
RCR Range Hood Refrigeration
Cove Base H73 Air King Filters F122 Allied Chemical A288
Entrance Mats 148 Air King Parts F115 Cold Controls A269 - A273,
Joiner H73 Broan F100 F6, F8, F10,
Seal-A-Crack B194 Broan Filters F122 F12, F13
Weatherstripping H52 Broan Parts F110 - F112 Compressors A285 - A286,
Rab Design Dacor Filters F123 A360
Incandescent Fitters C14 Electrohome Filters F123 Condensing Units A360
Wireguards C14 Electrohome Parts F116 Copper Fittings A281
Racks Fan Blade See Brand Copper Tubing A361, B211
Barbecue A339, A340 Fer Pac Filters F123 Defrost Timers A278, D29
Dishwasher A53 Filters F122 - F124 Door Gaskets A248 - A251,
Jenn Air Filters F123 A362 - A369
Miami Carey Filters F123 Driers A280, A360
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Evaporator Motors A282 - A284, Repair Faucet "O" - Rings B48, B49
G7 - G8, Appliance Manuals Ja7 Fill Hose A27
G19 - G20 Reversomatic Gasket Kit B51
Flare Fittings B213 Exhaust Fan Parts F135 - F139 Gloves 14
Leak Detectors 4, JA4 Lint Traps F139 J- Bend B202
Recovery Systems J39 Richelieu Plungers J30
Relay & Overloads A287 Cabinet Hardware H93 - H95 Slip Joint Washers B46
Tools J39 - A2 Riopel Squeegee Blades 15
Wrot Fittings A281 Keybox H59 Washers B47
Refrigerator Mailbox Locks H82 Rubbermaid
Bar A331 Mailbox Parts H81, H82 Carts 19
Bottle Bar Endcaps A259 - A262 Mailbox Recessed H77 - H79 Waste Baskets 19
Bottle Bars A257 - A258 Mailbox Surface H76, H79 Rudd
Castors A268 Rivet Gun Kit J34 Temporary Lighting  C65
Cold Controls A269 - A273 Robe Run Capacitor G48
Commercial Controls F6 - F13 Hooks H89 - HI1 Russell
Compressors A285, A286 Robertshaw Ceiling Fixtures a
Cosmetic Parts A252 - A268 Com. Cooking Controls A370 - A374 Outdoor Fixtures a
Crisper Covers A264 - A267 Elec. Cooking Controls A370 - A371 Vanity Strips 10C
Crsiper Supports A264, A267 Gas Range Controls A372, A373 Wall Fixtures 3C
Defrost Heaters A274 - A277 Gas Range Safeties A374 Russwin Key Blank H58
Defrost Switches A279 Gas Valves F69 - F71 Rust Buster J3
Defrost Timers A278 Hot Surface Ignitors F66 Rust Inhibitors
Door Gaskets A248 - A251 Ignition Modules F64 Boiler J12
Door Handles A252 - A255 Ignitors F66 Rust Remover
Driers A280 Infinite Heat Switch A296 - A298 Barkeeper's Friend 130
Evaporator Motors A282 - A284, Knobs A308 Lime Licker 129
G7, G8 Mini Pilots F60
Fan Covers A263 Modules F64 S
Fan Switches A294 Oven Controls A299 - A302 S.0.S. Pads |7
Glass A265 Pilot Relite F63 S Trap B190
Handles A252 - A255 Pilots F61 Safeties
Hinges A252 - A255 Pneumatic Controls See Siebe Eaton A327
Icemakers A289 - A293 Thermocouples F62 Gas A327, A374,
Kickplates A256 Thermopiles F62 F58, F59
Light Switches A294 Thermostats F4, F5 Johnson Controls F58, F59
Motors A282 - A284 Unitrol F81 Pilot F58- F62
G6 - G8 Robertson Robertshaw A374
Overloads A287 Bits J36 Safety Equipment
Parts A248 - A295 Screwdriver J35 Extinguisher Cabinets J21
Relays A287 Rock Eye Wash J20
Timers A278 Grates A336, A337 Eye Wash Station J20
Water Filters A295 Rods Fire Extinguishers J21
Water Valves A292 - A293 Cover H92 First Aid Kits J20
Registers Drapery H38 - H39 Safety Glasses J20
Ceiling F145 Shelving H51 Safety Max
Floor F145 Shower H92 Lamps C55 - C57
Wall B145 Roll Out Switches F56 Safety Wear
Regal Flushvalves B165, B177 Roller Ear Plugs J20
Regulators Catches H95 Glasses J20
Barbecue A356 Rollers Masks J20
Torch J25 Closet Door H40 - H44 Sandcloth J24
Water Valves B230, B231 Dishwasher Rack A54 Sanding Blocks Ji7
Relay Dryer Drum A16, A17 Sandpaper
Alarm D25 Mall Door H64 Drywall Ji7
Baseboard F98 Paint J16 Sargent Key Blank H58
General Purpose D35 Patio Door H6 - H9, H11 - H13 Sash
Honeywell D35 Refrigerator A268 Balances H29
Oven A297 Sliding Glass H11 - H13 Satco
Pneumatic F19, F20, Sliding Screen H6 - H9 Compact Fluorescents C48
F24 - F26, Sliding Window H21, H22 Saw Horse J19
F35 - F37 Vacuum 165 Sayco
RBM D35 Rondalyn Sink 19B Faucet Parts See Bradley
Refrigeration A287 Rondo Sink 20B Scales
Solid State A287 Roof Repair Ji1 Refrigerant J42
Relief Valve Roper See Whirlpool Schlage
Pressure F87 Rotisserie Cylinders H66
Temperature/Pressure  F86 Barbecue A357 Key Blank H58
Vacuum B237 Rotom Motors G5, G6, G8, G9 - G30 Locks See Taymor H70
Watts F86, F87 Rough Brass Scissors J18
Remodeling Tubular B190, B191 Scitec
Electrical Boxes D7, D8 Rousseau Phones E12
Faucet Plates B46 Key Blank H58 Scott
Remote Mailbox Lock H82 Facial Tissue 118
Bulb Thermostats F6 - F13 Royal Flushvalves B164, B176 Paper Towels 118, 119
Removers Rubber Toilet Tissue 118
Carpet Stain 133 - 135 Couplings B202 Scouring Pads 17
Chewing Gum 145 Door Stops H73 Scrapers
Graffiti 146 Drain Hose A28 - A30, B221 Hand J18
Silicone J7 Sidewalk J23
Window 15
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Screen Selector Switches A300 Damper Actuators F39, F46
Door Frames H3 Self Clean External Restrictors F36
Door Kits H10 Bake Elements A319 - A326 Pneumatic Controls FAl - FA9
Door Parts H3 - H10 Door Gaskets A309 Pneumatic Thermostats F33, F34
Dryer Lint A21, A22 Oven Controls A299, A301, A302 Pneumatic Receivers F34
Material H10 Sensors Pneumatic Relays F35 - F37
Spline H10 Faucets 12B, B13 Pneumatic Valves F37, F38
Washer A23 Flushvalves B163 - B167 Pressure Gauges F35
Window Frames H2 Furnace Flame F66 Remote Sensors F34, F35
Window Parts H2 Heat D20 Wireless Phones E13
Screen Door Motion D26, D27 Sign
Catches H5, H6, H9 Photoelectric D27, D28 Floor 14
Closers H9 Oven A301 Lamps C31
Frame Channel H3 Sequencers Open =
Frame Corners H3, H4 Fan/Heat F98 Sil Glyde J3
Handles H5, H9 Service Sink Silfos J24
Latches H5, H6 Faucets 17B Silicone
Parts H3 - H9 Shaft Dap J7
Rollers H6 - H9 Blower F74 Dow Chemical J8
Sliding Hardware H3 - H9 Pole Adapters 15 Food Grade Spray J2
Strikes H6 Motor Adapters G73 General Purpose J7, 38
Track H4 Motor Extensions G73 Kitchen & Bath J7, 38
Screening Washer Transmission A6 Lubricant J3
Material H10 Shanahans Remover J7
Spline H10 Bathroom Partition H84 Spray J2
Screw Sheaves F74 Window & Glass J7, 38
Bibb B51 Sheet Metal Silver
Concrete H98 Rolls F146 Solder J24
Drywall H98 Screws H97 Solder Flux J24
Faucet B44, B51 Shelf Sinclaire
Ground H98 Acme D32 Faucet Parts B5
Handle B44 Closet H51 Sinks
Kits H99 Crisper A264 - A267 Bar 21B
Lag H98 Hooks H51 Bathroom 19B, 20B
Machine H98 Refrigerator A264 - A267 Continuous Wastes B190
Self Drilling H97 Rods H51 Drains B186 - B189
Sheet Metal H97 Towel H85 Kitchen 18B
Switch Plate D10, H99 Vanguard H51 Laundry 21B
Tek H97 Shepherd Stoppers B187, B188
Wood H97 Burners A348, A349 Strainers B187, B188
Screwdriver Cooking Grills A334 Tailpieces B191
Bits J35, J36 Rock Grates A336 Siphon Break
Megapro J35 Shop Hose Bibb B234
Multibit J35 Towels 119 Laundry A29
Tamperproof J35 Vac 154 Watts B234
Scrub Shop-Vac 154 Skeleton Motors G7-Gl4
Brushes 16 Shovels Sliders
Floor Pads 150 Gardening J22 Appliance J27
Pads 17 Snow J23 Furniture J27
Scrubbers Shower Magic J27
Auto 149 Arms B195 Slides
Floor 14,17, 150 Curtains H92 Closet Door H40 - H50
Seal-A-Crack B194 Diverter B18 - B20 Dryer J27
Sealants Escutchens B45, B46 Magic J27
3M Industrial J5 Faucets 7B - 10B Refrigerator J27
Bulldog Je, J7 Hardware H92 Window H23, H24
Dow Corning J8 Heads B195 - B197 Sliding
Foam J10 Hoses B197 Glass Door Extensions H19
Lepages JB-X Remodelling Plate B46 Glass Door Handles H15, H16
Plumbers J5 Rod Cover H92 Glass Door Knobs H20
Sealers Rods H92 Glass Door Levers H20
Floor 121 Splash Guards H92 Glass Door Locks H17, H19
Kilz J16 Surrounds B194 Glass Door Pulls H15, H16
Spray J15, J16 Shower heads Glass Door Rollers H11l - H14
Stain J15, J16 Alsons B196, B197 Glass Door Strikes H18
Sealing Gum J10 Aqguamassage a Screen Door Pulls H5
Seals Moen B195 Screen Door Rollers H6 - H9
Refrigerator Door A248 - A251, Ondine B195 - B198 Window Bumpers H23, H24
A362 - A369 Personal Handsets B196 - B198 Window Glides H23, H24
Wax B153 Standard B195 Window Hardware H21 - H28
Seats Waltec B195 Window Locks H25 - H28
Cutter J37 Watersaving B195 - B197 Window Rollers H21, H22
Faucet B52, B53 Siebe Window Springs H23 - H28
Gauge B53, J37 Pneumatic Controls F17 - F21 Window Stops H25 - H28
Toilet B152 Pneumatic Relays F19, F20 Slipjoint
Wrench J33 Pneumatic ThermostatsF17, F18 A.B.S. Fittings B190, B191,
Security Pneumatic Valves F21 B205
Door Hardware H53 - H56, Remote Sensors F18 Extensions B191
H65 - H71 Siemens Nuts B192
Fixtures C6 - C8 Air Filters F39 Pliers J34
Screwdriver J35 Breakers D2
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Washers B46, B192 Splash Guards Stanpro
Waste Fittings B190, B191 Garburator B254, B255 Ballasts C58, C60 - C62,
Sloan Tub H92 C63
Deck Faucet 13B Splining Wall Packs C7, C8
Flushvalve Parts B170, B171, Rolls H10 Staples
B176 - B179 Tool H10 Cable D8
Flushvalves B164 - B166 Sponge Gun J30
Slotted Screwdriver Bits J36 Mop 14 Pipe B209
Smoke Refills 14 Tack J30
Alarm Relay D25 Scouring 17 Wire D8
Alarms D23 - D25 Smoke |7 Start
American Sensors D23 - D25 Squeegee 15 Capacitor G48
BRK D24 Utility 14 Relays A287
Detectors D19 Spouts Starters, Fluorescent C62
Firex D23 - D25 Kitchen B21 - B23 State Hot Water Tanks
First Alert D23 Tub B199 See Bradford White F77 - F81
Lifesaver D23 - D25 Spray Stations
Mircom D19, D20 Adhesives J5 Fire Alarm D20
Nortron See Pyrene Bottles 17 Intercom E6 - E11
Odour Elimantor 138 Garden Hose J22 Patient E1l1l
Pyrene See Lifesaver Guide B17 Steam Traps
Sponge 17 Hoses B17, B18 Repair Kits =
Tester D23 Paints J14 - J16 Watts =
Smoke in a Can D23 Rinse Head B17, B25 Steel Queen See Wessan
Snake Stripping Machines J15 Steel Wool 17, J16
Bits J29 Spray Nine 133 Stems
Cable J29 Spreader Faucet B2 - B13
Cutters J29 Ice Melt J23 Gaskets B51
Hand J28 Springs O Rings B48, B49
Qil J29 Appliance A55, A56, A312 Packing B50
Power J28 Door Stops H73 Washers B47
Soap Hinges H72 Step
Debonaire 142 Screen Door H9 Ladders J19
Dish H89 - HI1 Sliding Window H23 - H28 Stool J19
Dishwasher 146 Springwound Timers D29 Sterling
Dispensers 142 Sprinklers J22 Burners A349
Hand 141, 142 Spud Cooking Grills A333, A334
Holders H86, H89 - H91 Closet B161 Faucet Parts B5, B6, B9, B15,
Laundry 146 Urinal B161 B19, B40, B52,
Socket Set Wrench J33 B53,
Drill J35 Square D Breakers D2, D3 B100 - B102
Tub/Shower J37 Squeegees Rock Grates A336
Sockets Floor 15 Warming Racks A339, A340
Fixture C10 -C12 Handles 15 Stillman
Lamp C12 Rubber Refill 15 See Hotemp
Solder Shower 15 Stoppers
50/50 J24 Window 15 Garburators B254, B255
Flux J24 Spray On Sink B186 - B188
Lead Free J24 Contact Cleaner J2 Tub B200, B201
Paste J24 Dry Moly Lube J2 Stops
Silfos J24 Oils J3 90° Angle B228
Silver J24 Silicone Spray J2 Door H72, H73
Solderless Terminals D36 - D38 Stain Drapery H38, H39
Solenoids A55 Removers 133 - 135 Glass Window H25 - H28
Soler & Palau Sedlers J15, J16 Partition B227
Amp Sensor F106 Stainless Steel Straight Thru B228, B229
In Line Fans F106 Bathroom Basin 20B Water Valves B228, B229
Solid State Cleaner 143 Strain Reliefs D8
Relay & Overload A287 Flex Connectors B210 Strainers
Solvents Gas Connectors B212 Basin B188
Complex Orange 127 Hose Clamps A29, B216 Kitchen Sink B187- B188
Orange-A-Tang 127 Kitchen Sinks 18B Y B229
Spanner Wrench J26 Paper Dispensers 111 - 115 Strap
Spark Scouring Pad 17 Copper B208
Furnace Module F64, F65 Switch Plates D14, D15 Galvanized B208
Ignitors A327, F60 Washer Hoses A27 Handtruck J26
Range Electrode A327 Waste Containers 111 Ratchet J26
Range Module A327 Wessan Sinks 18B, 20B, 21B Wrench J26
Switch A327 Stak-ons D38 Streamline
Speed Stamford Fittings A281
Controls G21, F109 Driers A280 Strikes
Speedqueen Standing Pilot Deadlatch H67
Dishwasher See Frigidaire Gas Valves F67 - F73 Door H56
Dryer See Alliance Pilots F60, F61 Dryer Door A38
Twin Tub = Relite Kits F63 Electric H65
Washer See Alliance Thermocouples F62 Glass Door H18
Spiralink G60 Thermopiles F62 Screen Door H6, H9
Spirotherm Window H25 - H27
Traps F54
Vents F54
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String Wound Filters  F96 Spark A327 Emergency Repair Ji7
Stripes Timer D29 Fish E16, J17
Machines J15 Toggle A57, A58 Foam H29
Spray Paint J15 Utility A57 - A59 Foil Ji7
Strippers Vacuum 170 Masking Ji7
Baseboard 146 Wall D11 - D13 Measuring J30
Dustbane 120 Sylvania Packing Ji7
Floor 120 Ballasts C58, C63 Painters J17
Wire D38, J34 Incandescent Lamps  C33 - C40 Teflon J17
Strips Fluorescent Lamps C40 - C47 Two Sided Ji7
Fluorescent C18 H.1.D. See Venture Targa Vacuums
Squeegees 15 Symmons Accesories 152
Sturdy Ladders J19 Deck Faucets 2B, 11B Back Pack 154
Sub Base Faucet Parts B6, B9, B10, B11, Bags 152
Honeywell F4 B15, B40, B41, B53, Cannisters 152
White Rodgers F4 B103 - B117 Parts 153
Submersible Pumps Tempering Valve B233 Powerheads 152
Barnes G51 Tub & Shower 10B Taymor
Suction Line A280 Bathroom Hardware H85, H89 - HI91
Sunbeam Door Closers H74, H75
BBQ Burners A349 - A352 3M Door Defender H53
Coffee Makers A330 Adhesives J5 Door Hinges H63, H72
BBQ Cooking Grills A333 - A335 T.K.O. 128 Door Viewers H53
Hair Dryers A330 T.P.l. Meters JA3 - M5 Door Locksets H55, H70, H71
Irons A330 T.S.P J16 Door Stops H72, H73
Radios A330 T&S Faucet Parts B8, B34, B52
BBQ Rock Grates A336 Deck Faucets 16B Hinges H63, H72
Warming Racks A339, A340 Dipper Faucet 17B Padlock H71
Windows A341 Faucet Parts B6, B7, B15, B16, Panic Bars H68, H69
Super Glue J5 B22, B25, B42, B53, Paper Holders H85, H89 - H91
Supply Tubes B118 - B128 Soapholders H89 - H91
Brass B210 Glass Fillers 17B Towel Bars H85, H89 - H91
C.P. B210 Pre Rinse Units 14B, 15B Technical
Copper B210 Reel Kleen 15B OHM's Data D41
Flexible B210 Spray Assemblies 14B, 15B Teck See Delta Commercial
Humidifier B210 Wall Faucets 15B - 17B Teflon
Pex B210 T.V.'s E16 Joint Compound Ja
Stainless Steel B210 Taco Paste J4
Supports Pump Parts G50 Spray J2
Crisper Cover A264 - A267 Pumps G49, G50 Tape J17
Surface Elements A316 - A318 Tago Tek Screws H97
Surround Carpet Edge H73 Telephone
Adhesive J7 Joiners H73 Accessories E15
Tub B194 Tags Access Systems E2 - E5
Suspended Ceiling Ceasa Ja7 Autodialer E2
Flourescent Fixtures C9 Key H59 Cord E17
Hardware H96 Repair Ja7 Cordless E13
Tiles H96 Warranty Ja7 Devices E17
Swagging Punch J38 Taic Emergency E12
Sweep Add A Shower 7B, H92 Entrance Panels E6 - E11
Brooms 12 Shower Valve 7B Hospitality E12
Carpet 155 Valve Parts B6 Intercom E6 - E11
Compound 135 Tailpiece Surface Jack E17
Door H52 AB.S A29, B191 Two-Way Radio E1l4
Switches Dishwasher B191 Wall Jack E17
Air Sensing F63 Poly Washer B46, B192 Wireless E13
Appliance AB0 - AB3, A294, Rough Brass B191 Telescopic
A304, A305 Rubber Washer B46, B192 Alligator Clip Ja2
Change Over F52 Tangential Blowers G23, G24 Magnet J42
Cord C12 Tank Mirror Ja2
Decora D13 Ballcock B157. B159 Televisions E16
Dimmer D11, D12 Expansion F84 Temperature
Flow F89 - Fo1 Refrigerant Recovery  J39 Guages F85, F86
Infinite Heat A296-A298 Supply Tube B210 Meters J4a5
Intercom E1l1 Toilet See Manufacturer Recorders Ja2
Leviton D11 - D13 Tap Relief Valves F86
Light D11 - D13 Adapters B24 Testers Ja5, J46
Limit A40 - A42, F56, Aerators B24 Tempering
F57 Assemblies 1B - 6B Valves B233
Low Water Cut Off F89, Fo1 Parts See Brand Tempus See Delta Commercial
Micro A57 - A63 Supply Tubes B210 Terminal
Plate D8, D14, D15 Tape Block A306, A315
Pneumatic F20, F25, F26, Anti Skid Ji7 Butt D37, D38
F37, F42 Carpet Ji7 Disconnects D36, D37
Pressure A46 Caution Ji7 Flag D36
Pushbutton A58 - AB3, A294, Cloth Ji7 High Temperature D38
A304, A305 Drywall J9 Kits D37
Range Hood A58, F121 Duct Ji7 Nylon D37
Refrigerator A294 Electrical Ji7 Pico D36 - D38
Rocker A58, A59, A63
Sensor D26, D27
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Piggyback D37 Pneumatic F17, F22, F23, Flush Levers B154
Quick Connect D37 F33, F34, F40, Flushmeters B162
Ring D36, D38 F41 Flush Valves B154, B155
Solderless D36 - D38 Powers See Siemens Flushvalves B162 - B167
Spade D37, D38 Progammable F4, F5, F8, F9 Gaskets B153
Tap In D37 Ranco A272, A273, A3T71, Handles B154
Terminology F6, F8 Low Flush B146 - B150
Bulb C26 - C30 Refrigerator A269 - A273 Liner Kit B156
OHM Data D41 F6, F8, F10, F12, F13 Mounting Hardware B153
Tester Robertshaw A370 - A373, F4, F5 Paper 117, 118
Amperage J43 Siebe F17, F18 Paper Holder H85, H89 - H91,
Combustible Gas Ja4 Siemens F33, F34 114,115
Refrigerant Leak Ja4 SubBases F4 Plunger J30
Smoke D23 Wwall F2 - F5 Seats B152
Temperature J45, J46 White Rodgers F2 - F5, F11 - F14 Supply Tubes B210
Voltage J43, JA4 Wire D3 Tank Gaskets B153
Thermador Thermowells F85 Tank Lids )
Dishwasher ) Thinner Tissue 118
Thermal Relay A297 Contact Cement J6 Ultra Low Flush B146 - B151
Thermocouple Paint J16 Wax Seal B153
Furnace F62 Thomas Western Potteries B151
"J J46 Capri Recessed a Tokettes Al67
Honeywell F62 Capri Track a Tools
Hot Water F62 Fluorescent Fixtures C9 Adjustable Wrench J33, J34
“K” J46 H.I.D. Fixtures Ce, C7 Agi Tamer J26
Johnson Controls F62 Residential Lighting a Appliance J26
Robertshaw F62 Thread Box J37
White Rodgers F62 Compounds J4 Drill Bits J31, J32
Thermodisc Locker J5 Fish Tape E16
Adjustable F56 Three Way Switch D12, D13 Grease Gun J32
Dryer A40 - A43 Thresholds Hacksaws J32
Fan F56 Swinging Door H52 Hammer J34
Furnace F56 Tie Hand Torches J25
Limit A40 - A43, F56 Cable D38 Hand Trucks J26
Time Delay F98 Wire H102 Holder J37
Thermometer Tiger Oven Cleaner 145 Holesaws J31
Bimetal J46 Tile Hose Clamp Pliers J34
Boiler F85, F86 Ceiling H96 Flaring J38
Datalogger J42 Cleaner 136, 137 Inspection Mirror J42
Digital F86, J44, J45 Grout J9 Jigsaw Blades J32
Fridge J45, J46 Time Delays Knives J18
Non-Contact J45 Sequencers F98 Multi Tester A3 - M5
Oven J45, J46 Timers Pinch Off Pliers J34
Pocket J45, J46 Appliance See Manufacturer Pliers J33, J34
Thermopile Aube a Plungers J30
General Controls F59 Defrost A278, D29 Reciprocating Blades  J32
Honeywell F62 Digital A303, D28, D29 Refrigeration J37 - M1
Robertshaw F62 Electronic D29 Screwdriver Bits J35, J36
White Rodgers F62 Fixed Mount D28 Screwdrivers J35
Thermos Intermatic D28, D29 Shovels J22, J23
Burners A352 Mechanical D29 Snakes J28 - J30
Cooking Grills A333, A334 Paragon See Intermatic Snap Ring Pliers J34
Rock Grates A336, A337 Range A303 Spanner Wrench J26
Warming Racks A339, A340 Spring Wound D28 Staple Gun J30
Windows A341 Trippers D29 Step Ladders J19
Thermostats Wall Switch D28, D29 Swag Punch J38
Air Conditioning F2, F4, F5 Timing Sequencers F98 Tape Measure J30
Auto Changeover F4, F5 Tinsnips J34 Tinsnips J34
Cooler F6, F8, F10, F12, Tip Toe Cartridge B200 Torches J25
F13 Tips Tube Cutters J38
Defrost A279 Dishwasher Rack J13 Wire Crimpers D38, J34
Digital F4, F5, F8, F9 Torch J25 Wire Cutters J33, J34
Dryer A40 - A42 Tissue Wrenches J33, J34
Freezestat F6 Dispensers H85, 115 Torches
Gas Range A372, A373 Facial 118 Acetylene J25
Guards F5 Holder H85, 115 Propane J25
Honeywell F2 - F4, F8, F10, Toilet 118 Turbotorch J25
F11, F13, F15, Toggle Bolts H100 Torin
F16, F22, F23 Toilet Blower Bearings F74
Hot Water Tank F81, F83 American Standard B146, B147 Tork
Immersion F13 - F16 Auger J28 Paper Dispensers 117
Johnson Controls F6-F9, F40, F41 Ballcocks B157 - B159 Paper Towels 117
Landis & Staefa See Siemens Bolt Caps B153 Screwdriver Bits J35, J36
Line Voltage F3, F5 - F16 Bolts B153 Timers See Intermatic
Low Voltage F2-F7 Brush 16 Toilet Tissue 117
Nortron F3 Components B152 - B159 Touchup Paints J13, J15
Oven A299 - A302, Crane B148 - B150 Towel
A370 - A373 Fiat See Crane Bar H85, H89, H90
Flapper B155, B156 Cloth 119
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Dispensers 111 - 113, 116, 117 Tubing Utility
Paper 117 - 119 Bender J38 Brushes 16
Ring H89 - H91 Copper A281, A361, B211 Carts 18
Shelf H85 Cutter J37 Meters D39, D40
Single Fold 117 Flaring Tool J38
Track Fittings B213 - B217 V
Bi-fold Doors H47 Gas B211, B212 VCR E16
Bypass Doors H42 Pex B209 V-Belts
Drapery H38, H39 Pneumatic F31 A G71
Sliding Doors H4 Poly Vinyl B216 3L G70
Track Lighting Refrigeration B211 4L G70, G71
Accessories 13C Swag Punch J38 Appliance A9, A10
Capri = Turbine Oil Ja B G71
Galaxy 12C, 13C Turbo Torch Blower G70, G71
Thomas = Accesories J25 Fan G70, G71
Tracpipe Kits J25 General Purpose G70, G71
Fittings B211 Tips J25 Vacuum
Piping B211 Turbo Lite J25 Accessories 152, 168, 169
Transformers Twin Tub Agitators 165
Baseboard Fo8 G.SW. = Back Pack 154
Honeywell F55 Hoover = Bags 152, 158 - 163
Multi-tap F55 Speedqueen = Belts 175
White Rodgers F55 Two Way Breaker B198, B234,
Transition Radio Accessories E15 B238
Cement J5 Radios El4 Brushes 165, 166
Duct F145 Cannister 152, 154
Transmissions A64 Dustbane 152 - 154
Traps U-Shaped Eureka 154, 155
A.B.S. B203 Ballast C58, C59 Fan Blades 169, 170
Adjustable B203 Door Sweeps H52 Filters 164
Chrome B190 Fluorescent Tubes C40 Gauge J39
Grease = "U" Tube C40 Handles 168
Lint F139 U.L.F. Toilets B146 - B151 Hoses 167
Mouse J21 u.v. Lindhaus 155
“P” B190, B203 Air Systems F143 Motors G68, G69,
Rough Brass B190 Water Systems = 171 - 174
Rubber B202 Ultra Low Flush Toilets B146 - B151 Power Heads 152, 166
'S B190 Ultra Voilet Pump J40
Traverse Rods H38, H39 Air Systems F143 Pump Oil Ja
Tray Water Systems = Rollers 165
Paint J16 Unimac = Sanitaire 155
Triggers Unions Shop-Vac 154
Bottle 17 A.B.S. B191, B204 Switches 170
Triggerstart Black Iron B220 Targa 152 - 154
Ballast C58 Brass B220 Tool Kits 152, 168, 169
Trim Compression B214 Upright 155
Chrome Rings A313 Copper B208 Wands 168
Floor H73 Dielectric B215 Valley
Shower See Brand Flare B213 Faucet Parts B9, B16, B22,
Trippers Galvanized B220 B42, B48, B53,
Timers D29 Hose B221 B129, B130
Trisodium Phosphate  J16 Tubing B217 Valve
Trouble Light C65 Unitrol Access Valve A281
Truck, Appliance J26 Gas Valve F81 Actuators F21, F28, F31,
Tub & Shower Univer sal F38, F45, F46
Acrylic B193 Barbecue Burners A354 Air F52, B228
Adhesive J7 Barbecue Racks A342 B&K B224, B227,
Components B193 - B201 Cold Controls A272 - A273 B229
Escutcheons B45, B46 Evaporator Motors A282, A283, G8 Backwater B206
Faucets 7B - 10B Infinite Controls A296, A297 Balancing B226
Fiat B193 Oven Controls A300 Ball Vave B222 - B227
Personal Handsets B196 - B198 Range Elements A319 - A322 Barbecue A356
Plugs B200, B201 Range Knobs A308 Boiler Drain B227
Pop-ups B200 Universal Electric Motors Boiler Feed B232
Seats B52, B53 See A.O. Smith Braukman FA7, F48
Showerheads B195 - B197 Urinal Bullet A281
Spouts B199 American Standard B160 Burner Valve A329
Stoppers B200 Cleaner 136, 137 Check Valves B206, B229,
Surrounds B195 Crane B160, B161 B235
Waste & Overflow B200, B201 Deodorant Blocks 141 Compression B222 - B224
Tube Descalers 136, 137 Core Tool A281, J41
Bender J38 Fiat See Crane Dahl B222 - B227
Brass B190, B191 Flushmeter Parts B168, B173, Danfoss F49
Cover B215 B174 Dishwasher AB8 - A70
Cutters J32, J38 Flushmeters B162, B174 Dual Outlet B222
Fluorescent C40 - C43 Flushvalve Parts B175 - B181 Erie Zone F51
Guards C17 Flushvalves B162 - B167 Foot B229
Overflow B189 Gasket B161 Flush B154,
Supply B210 Screen 141 B163 - B181
Swag Punch J38 Spud B161
Tank B161
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Freeze Free B229 Viewer Washers
Gas F67 - F73, F81 Door H53 Aerator B46
Gas Ball Valve B212, B224 Vinegar 129 Cartridge B47
Gate B229 Vinyl Tubing B216 Dielectric Union B215
Honeywell Gas F67- F68 Viro Key Blank H58 Faucet Bevelled B47
Honeywell Zone F50 Voltage Testers J43, J44 Faucet Flat B47
Hot Water Tank F81 Fender H99, H100
Icemaker A292, A293, W Flange Poly B46
B222 Wall Flat H99, H100
Laundry A67, A68, B227 Access Panel J10 Hose A27, B47
Line Tap A281, B228 Anchors H101 Lock H99, H100
Mini Ball B222, B223, Emergency Lighting C3, C4 Screen A27
B224 Fan F102, F105, Slip Joint B46, B192
Mixing B233 F107, F108 Spud B161
Motors F45, F46, F50 Hydrants B227, B229 Stem B47
Partition Stop B227 Packs C3, C4 Waste
Pex B209, B222, Patch J9 A.B.S. Fittings B190, B191
B223, B226 Phone Jack E17 Chromed Fittings B190, B191
Piercing Valve A281, B228 Plates D14, D15 Continuous B191
Pneumatic F21, F28 - F32, Receptacles D9 - D11 Copper Fittings =
F37, F38, F44 Repair J9 Rough Brass Fittings  B190, B191
Pressure Regulating B230, B231, Switch D11 - D13 Tubing B190, B191
F88 Thermostats F2-F5 Waste & Overflows B201
Pressure Relief F86, F87 Washer 13 Waste King
Prison B183 Wallaceburg Garburators B255
Radiator B225, FA47 - F49 Faucet Parts B7, B16, B19, B130, Hot Water Dispensor B246
Refrigerant Valve A281 B131 Parts B255 - B257
Robertshaw Gas F69 - F71 Wallhung Wastebaskets
Self Piercing A281, B228 American Standard 19B, B146 Accessories 19
Smart F68 Basins 19B Brute 19
Stops B228 Crane 19B Frost 110 - 113
Temperature/Pressure  F86 Faucets 16B, 17B Recessed 111 - 113
Tempering B233 Light Fixtures 1C- 3C Rubbermaid 19
Tool A281, F48 Wallpacks Steel 110 - 113
Unitrol F81 H.I.D. C6 - C8 Soft 19
Vacuum Relief B237, B238 Waltec Water
Watts F86 - F88 Deck Faucets 3B, 5B, 6B Coolers B241 - B244
White Rodgers Gas F72, F73 Faucet Parts B7, B9, B16, Dishwasher Valves A668 - A70
White Rodgers Zone  F51 B19, B20, Element F83
Zone FA7 - F51 B23, B42, B43, Filters A295, F96
Vanco B53, B132 - B145 Flexible Supply B210
Accordian Door H44 Tub & Shower 10B Fountain B241 - B244
Vanguard Wall Faucets 17B Fountain Repair B244, B245
Shelving Systems H51 Wardrobe Hammer Arrestor B232
Vanity Door Parts H40 - H50 Icemaker Valves A292, A293
Light Fixtures 9C, 10C, C10 Shelving Systems H51 Meters D39
Vari-Fix Controls A272, A273 Warranty Supply Lines B210
Venmar Forms Ja7 Washer Valves A67, A68
Range Hood Parts F110, F113 Tags Ja7 Water Closets See Toilets
Vent A Hood Wash Basin Water Feeders
Range Hood Parts F119 Bradley Parts B184, B185 McDonnell & Miller  F93 - F95
Venting Washer Watts F90
Ceiling Registers F145 Agitators A2 - A6 Water Saving
Clamps A66, B216 Belts A9, A10 Aerators B24
Dryer Duct A65, A66 Drive Bearing A7 Flappers B155, B156
Exhaust Hoods F146 Drive Blocks A6 Showerheads B195 - B197
Exhaust Kits A66 Drive Shafts A6 Toilets B146 - B151
Flexible F146 Fabric Dispensers A15 Watt Stopper
Floor Registers F145 Fender H99, H100 Indoor Sensors D26
Insulation F146 Filters A23 Outdoor Sensors D27
Sidewall Grills F145 Flat H99, H100 Ultrasonic Sensors D27
Vents Hoses A27 - A30 Watts
Air F52, F53 Idler Pulley A31, A32 Air Scoop F84
Auto B206, F52 - F54 Kits H99 Air Vent F52
Covers F145 Knobs A35 - A37 Backflow Preventers B234, B236, B237
Honeywell F52 Legs A39 Check Valve B235
Maid-O-Mist F53 Lock H99, H100 Expansion Tanks F84
Spirotherm F54 Motors A43 - A45 Flow Switches F89, F90
Watts F52 Pressure Switches A46 Low Water Cut Offs F90
Venture Pumps A47, A48 Pressure Regulating B230, F88
HID Lamps C49 - C51 Solenoids A55 Pressure Relief F86, F87
Video Switches A59 - A63 Temperature/Pressure  F86
Cable E17 Transmissions A64 Tempering B233
Cassette Recorders E16 Tub Gaskets A24 Vacuum Breakers B234, B238
Conductor E17 wall 13 Vacuum Relief B237
Cord E17 Water Valves A67, A68 Water Feeders F90
Coupler E17 Wooly 15 Water Hammer ArrestorF84
Devices E17 Washerless Wax Seals B153
Jack E17 Cartridges B7 - B9
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Weather Stripping

Door

Door Sweeps

Window
Weather proof

Electrical Covers

Lampholders

Plug Covers
Weber

Burners

Cooking Grills

Rock Grates

Warming Racks
Wedges

Door
Weiser

Beverly Lockset

Cy;inders

Deadbolt

Door Locksets

Exit Locksets

Huntington

Key Blank

Keyed Locksets

Keying Kit

Latches

Passage Set

Pins

Strike Plate
Wells

Thermo
Weslock Key Blank
Wessan

Basins

Kitchen Sinks
Westbend

Burners

Cooking Grills

Rock Grates
Western Potteries

Toilets
Westinghouse

Breakers

Dishwasher

Dryer

Front Load Washers

Top Load Washers
Wheels

Blower

Propeller
Whirlaway

Garburators

Parts
Whirlpool

Air Conditioners

Bar Fridges

Compactor bags

Dehumidifier

Dishwasher Parts

Dryer Parts

Icemaker

Refrigerator Filters

Washer Parts

White Rodgers
Air Cleaners
Air Switch
Boiler Controls
Change Over Switch
Digital Thermostats
Fan & Limits
Flame Sensor
Gas Valves
Ignition Modules
Line Voltage Therm.
Mercury Flame Sensor
Pilot Relite

H52
H52
H52

D7
C14, C15
D7

A353
A334, A335
A337
A340

H73

H54
H66
H54
H54
H54
H54
H57, H58
H54
H56
H56
H54
H56
H56

F85
H58

20B
18B, 21B

A353, A354
A333, A334
A336

B151

D2
=
=
=
=

G72
G73

See Waste King
B255 - B257

F150

A331

Al4

F141

A201 - A211
A238 - A247
A289, A331
A295

A221 - A237

F142
F63

F13, F14
F52

F4

F55 - F57
F66

F72, F73
F64

F3, F12, F13
F61

F63

Relays D35, F98

Sequencers F98

SubBase F4

Thermocouples F62

Thermopile F62

Thermostats F2 - F4, F12, F13

Transformers F55

Zone Valve F51
White Westinghouse

Dishwasher Parts A116 - A120

Laundry Parts See Frigidaire
Windex 144
Window

Balances H29

Bumpers H23 - H24

Casement Operators H30 - H37

Catches H25 - H28, H36, H37

Cleaners 144

Cranks H37

Glides H23, H24

Handles H25 - H28, H36, H37

Hinges H34, H35

Insulation H28, H52

Locks H25 - H28, H36, H37

Pile H24

Range A310

Rollers H21, H22

Sash Balances H29

Screen Frames H2

Slides H23, H24

Springs H23 - H28

Stops H25 - H28

Tracks H34, H35

Washing Kit 15
Winters

Pressure Gauges F85

Thermometers F85, F86

Tridicators F85
Wipers

Bar 119
Wiping Rags 119
Wire

Appliance D3

Armoured D3

BX D3

Component D3

Connectors D36 - D38

Crimper D38, J34

Extension Cord D3

Fixture D3

High Temperature D3

Lamp D3

Loomex D3

Nuts D38

Pot D3

Range D3

Stripper D38, J34

Terminals D36 - D38

Tie H102
Wireless

Accessories E15

Door Bell E10

Phones E13

Two-Way Radio E14
Wiring Devices D9 - D15
Wisconsin See Georgia Pacific
Wobble Light C65
Wood

Dowel H51

Screws H97
Wood Fillers J9
Wood Glue

Indoor J6

Lepages J6

Outdoor J6
Woods Air Movement  See Xpelair
Wool

Steel 17, J16
Work Gloves J19

INDEX

Work Lights
World Hand Dryers
Wrap
Cables
Diffusers
Fixtures
Wrench
4-n-1
Adjustable
Allen
Basin
Dumbell
Moen Cartridge
PO. Plug
Pipe
Ratchet
Seat
Spanner
Spud
Strap
Tank
Tub Drain
Torque
Wrot Fittings

Xpelair Fans

Y Strainer
Yacht Mops
Yale Key Blank
Yorkdale Sink

Zee Lite

Zone Valve
Braukman
Danfoss
EMC
Erie
Honeywell
Johson Controls
Landis & Staefa
Motors

Pneumatic

Powers
Robertshaw

Siemens
Thermostats
White Rodgers
Zoom Spout
Zurn
Faucets
Flushvalves
Flushvalve Parts
Grease Traps

PAR'rsw
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C65
D30 - D33

D38
C19 - C25
C9, C10

J33
J33, J34
J35
J33
J33
J33
J33
J33
J33
J33
J26
J33
J33
J25
J33
J33
A281

F107, F108

B229
13
H58
19B

C10

F47, FA8

F49

See Erie

F51

F28 - F32, F50
F44

See Siemens
F45, F46 F50,
G5

F21, F28 - F32,
F37, F38, F44
See Siemens
See Siebe
Siebe F21
F37, F38

F3

F51

J4

)
B166, B167
B167, B172
)
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